
2020 PRICE LIST 
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The Carrione collection  

has captured the attention  

of the design industry.



Light Antique/  
Antique Brass 
(ABS) (LB)

Distressed Brass  
(DBS)

Weathered Brass  
(R2)

Rustic Brass  
(R3)

Antique Copper  
(AC)

Rustic Bronze 
(RBZ)

Flat/Matte Black  
(FB) (MB)

Colonial Black 
(CB)

Caramel Bronze  
(CBZ)

Antique Rust  
(ART)

Roman Bronze 
(RB)

Venetian Bronze  
(VB)

Oil-Rubbed/Dark 
Oiled Bronze 
(ORB) (DOB)

Dark Antique 
English (DAE)

Polished Brass  
(3) (B) (PB)

Gilded Bronze  
(GB)

Elegant Brass  
(EB)

Burnished Brass  
(BB) (077)

Antique English/ 
Antique Brass*  
(AE)

Champagne 
Bronze (CZ)

Antique Nickel  
(AN)

Weathered Nickel 
Copper (WNC)

Weathered Nickel 
(WN)

Golden  
Champagne (BBZ)

Aged Pewter  
(AP)

Wrought Iron/ 
Dark (WI) (WID)

Pewter 
(PWT)

Black Chrome 
(BCR)

Brushed Chrome  
(26D) (SCH)

Stainless Steel  
(SS)

Anodized  
Aluminum (AA)

Antique Silver  
(AS)

Satin Nickel/ 
Brushed Nickel  
(G10)

Black Brushed 
Nickel (BBN)

Marble White  
(MW)

Marble Black 
(MBK)

Available 
Finishes

Chrome/Polished 
Chrome  
(26) (CH)

Satin Nickel 
Matte (SN)

Silver  
(S)

Sterling Nickel  
(G9)

Polished Stainless 
Steel/Nickel 
(PSS) (PN)

Nickel  
(14)

Regency Brass  
(R1)

Black Bronze 
(BBR)

Black Nickel 
(BN) (BNB)

Gunmetal/ 
Graphite  
(GM) (GPH)

Silver Champagne 
(SC)
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designed to move you

CREATING RIPPLES

Awards & Accolades:

•	Kitchen & Bath Business Readers’ Choice 

(Consecutive Winner Since 2013)

•	This Old House Top 20 (Feb. 2019)

•	Kitchen & Bath Design News 

New Product Alert (Dec. 2018)

As Seen In:

•	Gracious Living (Sept. 2018)

•	Driven by Décor (Aug. 2018)

•	Better Homes & Gardens (Jan. 2018)

•	Traditional Home (Oct. 2017)

•	Southern Home (Oct. 2017)

For over 90 years, we have created 

moments of beauty where they are 

least expected.

Amerock has forged a reputation as a pioneer  

in the cabinet hardware industry, meticulously  

designing products that inspire homeowners 

and designers to express their personal style.
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CEU e-Learning opportunities 

from Amerock.

Learn about current and emerging trends influencing 

decorative hardware from Amerock’s own Sr. Principal 

Designer, Peter Wells. Earn 0.1 CEU in each course. 

For more on Amerock’s 

CEU offerings, visit 

nkba.org/amerock
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NOVA WILDCAT AMEROCK, LLC LIMITED WARRANTY

Nova Wildcat Amerock, LLC (“Amerock”) warrants that all Amerock® products will be free from  
defects in material and workmanship for as long as you, the original purchaser, own the product.  
This warranty is effective as of September 1, 2020 and supersedes all previous written Amerock  
warranties. If an Amerock product is found to have a defect in material or workmanship during  
the warranty term, Amerock will send to the original purchaser, without charge, a new replacement 
product of the same or comparable style and quality. 

WARRANTY LIMITATIONS
Because Amerock cannot control the quality of products sold by unauthorized sellers, this warranty 
applies only to Amerock products purchased from Amerock or an Amerock authorized seller, unless 
otherwise prohibited by law. Amerock reserves the right to reject warranty claims from purchasers  
for Amerock products purchased from unauthorized sellers, including unauthorized Internet sites.

There are no warranties beyond those stated herein. Any implied warranties that may be applicable  
to Products, including implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose,  
are limited in duration to the duration of this warranty. Some states do not allow limitations on how 
long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation may not apply to you.

This warranty does not include removal or installation of Amerock products, which are the  
responsibility of the original purchaser.  The Amerock warranty does not cover product failure  
caused by normal wear and tear, product misuse or abuse, improper installation, improper  
cleaning, accident, natural disaster, corrosive air, outdoor use, or alteration of any kind.

All Amerock finishes are hand crafted and held within a tight range of color variation. Slight variations 
in finish are not considered defects in material or workmanship.

Under no circumstances shall Amerock be liable for any special, incidental, or consequential damages 
based upon breach of this warranty, breach of contract, or strict liability. Some States do not allow  
the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or exclusion 
may not apply to you.

HOW TO FILE A WARRANTY CLAIM

Purchasers who wish to make a claim under this warranty and receive a replacement product should:
•	 Contact Amerock Customer Service by calling 1-800-435-6959 or emailing  

Amerock.customersupport@amerock.com. Please have information available regarding  
where and when you purchased your product.

•	 Amerock Customer Service will review your warranty claim and contact you in a timely manner. 

•	 In connection with processing your warranty claim, you will be required to provide Amerock  
a proof of purchase, and you may be asked to mail your product to Amerock. Please send your 
proof of purchase by email to Amerock.customersupport@amerock.com or by mail to the  
address below and your product (if requested) to the address listed below. Be sure to include  
your contact information – name, address, phone number, email address with your proof of  
purchase and any returned product. You are responsible for any costs incurred in connection  
with mailing these items to Amerock. Amerock is also not responsible for items lost in shipping.  
As such, we recommend using a carrier that provides tracking and delivery confirmation.

•	 Send the package, prepaid, to:

Amerock Customer Service
10115 Kincey Avenue, Suite 210
Huntersville, NC 28078

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may have other rights which vary from  
State to State.
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USE AND CARE

FUNCTIONAL HARDWARE

Hinges
If needed, Amerock hinges and other functional hardware can be wiped with a clean soft cloth.
There is no maintenance necessary to ensure the functionality of the product. Many hinges have  
been pre-lubricated to ensure optimal performance and long-lasting durability. The product should 
not be exposed to extreme temperatures, chemicals or solvents, excessive dirt or sawdust or any 
staining material. Such exposure may break down the composition of the lubricating 

CABINET AND BATH ACCESSORIES, DECORATIVE HOOKS AND WALL PLATES
When necessary, clean Cabinet Hardware, Bath Accessories, Decorative Hooks or Wall Plates  
with a clean soft cloth, warm water and mild soap.  Always remember to turn the power supply  
“OFF” before cleaning Wall Plates with water.

AMEROCK CONDITION OF SALE

STOCK ORDER: Orders shipped in standard pack quantities to account holder location.

DROP SHIP ORDER: Orders shipped direct to end customer/consumer on behalf of account holder.

PRICING DISCREPANCIES: All claims must be submitted within 10 days of invoiced goods  
through Amerock.Finance@Amerock.com 

STANDARD TERMS: Net 30 days from date of invoice. 

HOW TO PLACE ORDERS WITH AMEROCK

1.	 ELECTRONIC DATA INTERCHANGE (EDI): Amerock encourages receipt of EDI orders.  
Electronic data interchange (EDI) is the computer-to-computer exchange of business  
documents between companies. EDI replaces the faxing, emailing and mailing of paper  
documents by immediate transmission of information. For more information, please  
contact Amerock Customer Service at EDI_Notify@Amerock.com.

2.	FAX or EMAIL:  
•	Fax Standard Orders: 800-618-6733 or email Amerock.Orders@Amerock.com 

•	Fax Next Day Air (NDA) Orders: 800.527.0479 or email  
	 Amerock.SpecialOrders@Amerock.com. Minimum Order Value (MOV) of $50 may apply.

3.	 AMEROCK.COM: We offer a private, secure web-based ordering solution for  
our customers that is accessible 24 hours/7 days a week through Amerock.com.  
Order product directly and utilize valuable tools to run your business such as  
check stock availability or look up the status of a purchase order. Contact Amerock  
Customer Service at Amerock.CustomerSupport@Amerock.com for assistance  
setting up your account.

LEAD TIME: When stock is available, all orders will generally ship within 48 hours.  
Otherwise, lead time is subject to availability of product. Next Day Air (NDA) or expedited  
shipping request will be honored based on product availability.

FREIGHT TERMS: Contact Amerock Customer Service at Amerock.CustomerSupport@Amerock.com 
for specifics to your account.

SHORTAGES: Amerock must be notified within 10 business days of receipt if any shortage  
is experienced. 
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AMEROCK CONDITION OF SALE (continued)

DEFECTIVE LIABILITY: Our liability on any claim, including claims of defective design  
workmanship, or materials is limited to replacement by shipment of items from our plant, repair,  
refund, or a combination thereof, as we may determine. Contact Amerock Customer Service  
at Amerock.CustomerSupport@Amerock.com and provide the Purchase Order Number(s)  
and list of defective item(s). Claims must be received within 90 days after receipt of product. 

RETURN GOODS POLICY: All returns must have prior written authorization. Contact Amerock  
Customer Service at Amerock.CustomerSupport@Amerock.com and provide the Purchase  
Order Number(s) and item(s) to be returned. A 20% stocking fee will apply. Any return made  
without written authorization may experience delays in processing. 
 
MERCHANDISE DAMAGED IN TRANSIT: The responsibility for safe delivery is assumed by  
the carrier at the time of shipment, so claims for lost or damaged merchandise should be made  
with the carrier. Upon receipt of shipment, any evidence of external loss or damage must be  
noted on the freight bill or delivery receipt and signed by carrier’s agent. A carrier may refuse  
to honor a claim if you fail to adequately describe the evidence of external loss or damage. Save  
the container, case, and carton for the carrier’s inspection and contact carrier for a claim form.

AMEROCK AUTHORIZED RESELLER PROGRAM

The Amerock Authorized Reseller Program ensures that all sellers of Amerock products understand 
and take the steps necessary to ensure product quality and provide the excellent customer service 
that is integral to the reputation of the Amerock brand. In addition, our Authorized Reseller Program 
assists us in identifying and taking action against unauthorized sellers that are harming you and  
consumers through the sale of damaged and diverted products.  For more information on the  
Amerock Authorized Reseller Program, please contact authorized.reseller.program@amerock.com.

AMEROCK MAP POLICY

Certain advertising practices undermine Amerock’s reputation, brand, goodwill, and premium image.  
These practices also discourage sellers from investing in Amerock products and providing the best 
possible service and support to customers. To protect the integrity of the brand, Amerock has  
adopted a unilateral Minimum Advertised Price Policy (“MAP Policy”), which applies to all authorized 
sellers of Amerock products. The Amerock MAP policy is effective September 1, 2020 and supersedes 
all prior Amerock policies or representations regarding minimum advertised prices or resale prices.

In its sole discretion, Amerock has determined that advertised prices for all MAP covered products 
may not appear at a discount of greater than 15% off its manufacturer suggested retail price (MSRP).

Advertised pricing refers to pricing information for MAP covered products in any form of media 
including, but not limited to catalogs, flyers, websites, social media, banner ads, pay-per-click ads, 
paid search ads, sponsored links, seller-initiated text and/or email messages and any other marketing 
or promotional materials whether displayed online, through broadcast or other media. Advertised 
pricing does not include pricing information displayed at the “final checkout stage” of a transaction 
or pricing information available to a customer only after logging into their account.

The MAP policy does not apply to any product designated by Amerock in writing as a discontinued, 
planned to be discontinued, clearance or closeout product.

Each seller may independently choose whether to comply with the Amerock MAP policy.  
Noncompliance with the Amerock MAP policy is strictly monitored and repeated violations  
will result in termination of the business relationship. 

All Amerock direct customers are responsible for distributing and/or communicating the terms  
of this policy to their customers (resellers). Although Amerock is not directing any seller to require 
that its customers comply with this policy, a violation by any such third party will constitute a  
violation by the seller.
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AMEROCK MAP POLICY (continued)

Amerock may update, revise, suspend, terminate, reinstitute, or modify this policy at any time in its 
sole discretion. Any such modifications will be made available to all authorized sellers. If Amerock 
changes the MAP policy for any covered product, it will provide at least thirty (30) days’ notice to 
sellers before the changes are effective.

Please direct any inquiries about the Amerock MAP policy or requests for an updated MAP price list 
to Amerock’s MAP Policy Administrator at amerockmapinquiry@amerock.com.

ONLINE SALES POLICY

In an effort to preserve brand integrity, Amerock has chosen to prohibit online sales of its products 
without our prior written or electronic consent. This restriction of online sales is also applicable to 
online marketplaces including, but not limited to Amazon.com, Walmart.com and Ebay.com. Please 
direct any inquiries regarding this policy to authorized.reseller.program@amerock.com.

PACKAGING INDEX

PACK TYPE PACKAGING DESCRIPTION

CABINET HARDWARE

5PK Retail 5-Pack 5 pieces in clamshell pack. Includes screws.

10PK Retail 10-Pack 10 pieces in plastic chamshell pack. Includes screws.

BP Polybag Pack Individual product in polybag. Includes screws.

D Bulk Pack
200 pieces in a box. Items individually packaged  
in easy open bags. No screws included.

TEN Retail 10-Pack 10 pieces in clamshell pack. Includes screws.

BATH ACCESSORIES

BA Corrugate Box Product, mounting hardware, and instructions.

BH Corrugate Box Product, mounting hardware, and instructions.

WALL PLATES

BP Polybag Pack Individual wall plate in polybag. Includes screws.

HOOKS

H Polybag Pack Individual hook in polybag. Includes screws and instructions.

HOOK RACKS

HR Retail Pack Product, mounting hardware, and instructions.
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PACKAGING INDEX

PACK TYPE PACKAGING DESCRIPTION

HINGES

BP Polybag Pack
Pair of hinges in polybag. Includes screws and pads  
(self-closing only).

CM Bulk Pack
Hinges individually packaged in easy open bag. Includes screws  
and pads (self-closing only) in separate bag.

D Bulk Pack
Hinges individually packaged in easy open bag. No screws or pads 
included.

PK Special Pack Individual hinges in polybag. Includes screws.

TEN Ten Pack 10 pieces in a bucket or clamshell. Includes screws.

CATCHES

10PK Ten Pack 10 pieces in a clamshell pack. Includes screws.

BP Polybag Pack Individual catch in polybag. Includes screws and strikes.

CM Bulk Pack
100-500 catches in a carton with separate bags  
for screws and strikes.

SCREWS

BP Polybag Pack 20 screws in a polybag.

CM Bulk Pack 1000-2000 pieces in a box.

COLLECTION NAME CHANGES

PREVIOUS NAME NEW NAME IMPACTED SKUs PRODUCT CATEGORY

Allison™ Value Edona BP53005 Cabinet Hardware

Allison™ Value
Everyday  
Heritage

145 remaining SKUs  
in Allison™ Value

Cabinet Hardware

Allison™ Value Ravino BP53012, BP21935 & BP22094 Cabinet Hardware

Allison™ Value Vaile BP53014 & BP53003 Cabinet Hardware

AMEROCK COLLECTIONS TRANSITIONING TO ALLISON BY AMEROCK

Six collections that have transitioned to Allison by Amerock: Granby, Monument, Edge Pulls, 
Extensity, Riva and select Inspiration items. 
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1
INTERACTIVE BOARD OPTIONS

Allow customers to easily remove hardware 

from the board and visualize it directly on 

their cabinet selection.

 

Mounting hardware included for slat wall or sheetrock.

Dimensions: 21-1/2in W x 18in H

A row of chips show core 

finishes available.

Choose an assortment and 

display option that best fits 

your business model.

Eliminate the pain point of 

price shopping. SKU-specific 

details for all collections only 

appear in the product map  

on the back of the board. The 

product map is also available 

for printing.

Each MSRP group features  

a useful selling tool, such  

as a complementing plumbing 

finish matrix.

A

B

A
B

C

D

Keep your board organized with 

an included reset map showing 

the recommended layout.

Plus, samples on each 

board are marked with 

their own unique color.

C D

A tailored and 

simplified selling 

experience.
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STATIC BOARD OPTIONS

This elegant white gloss display board features 

non-removable hardware for those preferring  

a static option.

Mounting hardware included for slat wall or sheetrock.

Dimensions: 24in W x 16in H2

CURATED TRAY OPTIONS

Maximize the versatility of the hardware on  

your Interactive or Static board, or complement  

a display tower. The tray can also fit into  

existing vignettes. 
 

	 Dimensions: 18in L x 14in W x 2- 1/4in D

	 Optional tray lid sold separately. 3

Best of both worlds.
If you choose to display Amerock  

CSG boards, the CSG Retrofit Kit  

allows you to blend your existing and  

new merchandising seamlessly on the 

following displays:

 Floating Wall Display 

 Rotating 2-Sided Tower 

 2-Sided Retail Display

CDB19054

 

	 Hardware can be unscrewed to show 		

	 alternate finishes or update the offering.

Contact your Amerock sales rep to learn more 
about our merchandising options and special 

bundle pricing.
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	 FLOATING WALL 
DISPLAY 
Part No. CDB19052

•	 Display floats off wall surface

•	 Holds three Interactive or 

Static boards, sold separately 

•	 Includes mounting hardware 

for slat wall or sheetrock. 

 

	 Looking to expand your 	  

	 display footprint? Utilize 		

	 multiple wall displays.

	 2-SIDED RETAIL 
DISPLAY 
Part No. CDB19090

•	 Non-rotating

•	 Each side holds three 

Interactive or Static 

boards, sold separately

•	 Includes 2 options: 

locking caster wheels  

or leveling feet

	 ROTATING 2-SIDED 
TOWER 
Part No. CDB19053

•	 Each side holds three 

Interactive or Static  

boards, sold separately

Merchandising your way.

Sleek, streamlined solutions with an elegant  

matte navy and glossy white palette.

We get it. Space is precious, and you need displays that work  

for your business. Provide an elegant and engaging customer  

experience with our three versatile presentation options.

1 2 3

Optional metallic logo 

available at no charge  

late September 2020

Part No. CDB19091
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Arrondi, Clarendon 

and Markham

Three luxurious, artfully 

designed collections featuring 

eight popular finishes.

Static board options only.

Amerock Euro Contemporary 

Collections

A selection of luxurious, 

European-inspired designs 

featuring emerging finishes 

and extended pull lengths.

MSRP-GROUPED BOARDS

Amerock  

MSRP-Grouped Boards

Focusing on good, better 

and best price points, the three 

MSRP-grouped boards feature  

our most popular collections.

Amerock 2020 Couture 

Collections

A curated selection of our 

most unique split-finish 

collections featuring new  

finish combinations.

Appliance Pulls

A selection of appliance pulls 

that complement the collections 

featured on Amerock’s MSRP-

grouped boards. 

Static board options only.

Allison by Amerock  

MSRP-Grouped Boards

Focusing on good and better 

price points, the three MSRP-

grouped boards feature the  

Allison by Amerock line.

Back of board 

features keyhole slots

Slots easily slide over 

pre-installed bolts

Effortless board installation.

For effortless installation, Amerock’s Interactive and 

Static boards feature keyhole slots that easily hang  

on pre-installed bolts on the Floating Wall Display, 

Rotating Tower and Retail Display.

A complete offering.

Amerock’s Simple Solutions merchandising display options 

accommodate all Interactive and Static board styles, so 

you can mix and match to create the best product offering 

that suits your business needs.

NEW PRODUCTS

APPLIANCE PULLS BATH ACCESSORIES

2

1
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The right choice for 
designers and builders.

Key software partnerships make is easier than 

ever to bring Amerock into your designs.

2020 DESIGN UPDATE

Now that Amerock’s add-on catalog can be 

utilized within a cabinet manufacturer’s 

catalog, this it’s easier than ever for thousands 

of dealers and designers to bring Amerock —

and Allison by Amerock — into their 2020 

Design projects.

How do I start utilizing this update?

First, visit the 2020 Design channel at 

Youtube.com. In the search bar, enter 

“2020 Design” and click on the channel logo:

2020 Design

Under the channel logo, click the magnifying 

glass  and in the search bar, enter the 

two following video titles.

Visit www.2020spaces.com/training/2020design 

for additional training or contact 2020 customer 

support at 1-866-697-2020.

ACCREDITED MANUFACTURER

“2020 Design Tutorial: How to  

Install a Catalog”

In the first video, you’ll learn how to install 

Amerock’s add-on catalog (v11.12 and up).

“2020 Design Tip: Adding Amerock  

Hardware to Your Designs”

In the second video, you’ll learn how to  

utilize Amerock’s add-on catalog within  

a cabinet manufacturer’s catalog.

1

2
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What version of 2020 Design do  
I need to access Amerock’s products?

Amerock products, including Allison by 

Amerock, are included in versions 11.9 and 

up. To find the latest upgrades, login to 

www.2020.net and click Support Download.

Can I add Amerock to spaces beyond 
the kitchen and bath?

Yes. With the 2020 Closet add-on for 2020 

Design, you can bring Amerock products into 

alternative spaces like master closets, laundry 

rooms and entryways.

How do I find Amerock products 
on 2020 Design?

To access our curated selection available 

(v11.9 and up), select a cabinet or drawer  

item you’ve added to your design, select  

the Items ribbon, click Styles & Pricing  

and select the Catalog Styles tab.

2020 Design (continued)

How do I find Amerock’s products 

on Envision?

To find a curated selection of Amerock products 

available in Envision design software, click the 

View Products link in the Global Navigation Bar. 

You can then link products to your project by 

using the Options Manager (see below.)

Can my clients and I visualize  

Amerock hardware in each project?

Yes, with the Envision Room Visualizer at your 

website or showroom, you can show Amerock 

installed in a 3-D room environment.

To learn more about the software, contact 

Envision customer support at 1-866-651-8866 

or info@thebdx.com.



937 $3.86 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Unfinished 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

10PK813WD $14.80 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Unfinished N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 7/8(22)

14303CBB $4.59 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Bright Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/8(35)

14303G10 $4.59 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/8(35)

14303ORB $4.59 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/8(35)

14403SCH $2.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Brushed Chrome N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 15/16(24)

14404SCH $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Brushed Chrome N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/8(29)

172G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-7/8(124) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

173CH $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-5/8(117) 7/8(22) 1(25)

174G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/8(130) 9/16(14) 1(25)

217WHT $3.86 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-1/16(27)

221WHT $3.86 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-1/16(27)

232WHT $3.86 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

244WPB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob
White/ 

Polished Brass
N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

245FWP* $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull
Almond/ 

Polished Brass
3(76) 5-1/16(128) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

245WPB $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull
White/ 

Polished Brass
3(76) 5-1/16(128) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

253G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-3/4(121) 1(25) 1(25)

253LB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Light Antique Brass 3(76) 4-3/4(121) 1(25) 1(25)

255PB $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 15/16(24)

262WCH $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob
White/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 15/16(24)

263WCH $5.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull
White/ 

Polished Chrome
3(76) 4-7/8(124) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

573ABS $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Antique Brass 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 2-3/4(70) 9/16(14)

5PK14303G10 $22.95 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/8(35)

5PK14303ORB $22.95 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/8(35)

5PK19010CSG9 $27.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

5PK29340G10 $27.95 Amerock Candler Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)
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CABINET HARDWARE
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Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
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5PK29340ORB $27.95 Amerock Candler Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

5PK29349G10 $33.55 Amerock Candler Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

5PK29349ORB $33.55 Amerock Candler Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

5PK40515ORB $44.75 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

5PK53010G10 $21.45 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

848LB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Light Antique Brass N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

890ABS $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique Brass N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 3/4(19)

894ABS $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Antique Brass 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 7/8(22)

943SCH $3.35 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Brushed Chrome 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP1128726† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP11287CZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/8(29)

BP11287FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP11287G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP11287ORB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP121426 $4.22 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/16(5) 1-1/8(29)

BP1214FB $4.22 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Flat Black 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/16(5) 1-1/8(29)

BP1214G10 $4.22 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/16(5) 1-1/8(29)

BP1214ORB $4.22 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/16(5) 1-1/8(29)

BP1300G9 $6.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP1300ORB $6.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP1302G10* $5.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-15/16(125) 9/16(14) 1(25)

BP1302G9 $5.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 4-15/16(125) 9/16(14) 1(25)

BP1302ORB $5.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-15/16(125) 9/16(14) 1(25)

BP1307ORB $3.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 7/8(22)

BP1313G10 $7.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7(178) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP1313ORB* $7.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7(178) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP1314ORB $8.99 Amerock Sterling Traditions Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-1/4(210) 11/16(17) 1-3/8(35)

BP1333PWT* $8.99 Amerock Natural Elegance™ Pull Pewter 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 13/16(21) 1(25)

BP1336O77* $6.99 Amerock Natural Elegance™ Knob Burnished Brass N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1336RBZ* $6.99 Amerock Natural Elegance™ Knob Rustic Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1337G9* $6.99 Amerock Natural Elegance™ Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)
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BP1338G9 $6.99 Amerock Natural Elegance™ Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-5/8(41) 7/8(22) 1(25)

BP138426* $5.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-9/16(116) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP138726 $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1387ART* $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique Rust N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1387G10 $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1443ORB $9.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP14662G10 $9.99 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP1466G10 $10.01 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP1466ORB $10.01 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP1466WID* $10.01 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Wrought Iron Dark N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP1466WN $10.01 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP1474PWT $6.99 Amerock Expressions™ Knob Pewter N/A 1-9/16(40) 7/8(22) 1-1/8(29)

BP1475G9 $6.99 Amerock Expressions™ Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP1475PWT* $6.99 Amerock Expressions™ Knob Pewter N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP149ORB* $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP1580EB $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Elegant Brass 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1580G10 $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1580ORB $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1580R2 $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Weathered Brass 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1580WID $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1580WN $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1581EB $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Elegant Brass N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1581G10 $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1581ORB $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1581R2 $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Weathered Brass N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1581WID $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Wrought Iron Dark N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1581WN $3.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1582EB $10.59 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Cup Pull Elegant Brass 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1582ORB $10.59 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1582WID $10.59 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Cup Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1582WN $10.59 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Cup Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)
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BP1583ORB $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Finger Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP1583R2 $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Finger Pull Weathered Brass N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP1583WN $5.99 Amerock Nature's Splendor™ Finger Pull Weathered Nickel N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP1584FB $6.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Flat Black 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1584G10 $6.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1584ORB $6.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1585ART* $4.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Antique Rust N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1585FB $4.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Flat Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1585G10 $4.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP1585ORB $4.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP15862CBZ $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP15862FB $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Flat Black N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP15862G10 $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP15862ORB $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP15862VB $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP15862WN $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP1586ART $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Antique Rust N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586FB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Flat Black N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586ORB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586RB* $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Roman Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586WID $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Wrought Iron Dark N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1586WN $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

BP1587FB $6.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Flat Black 3-3/4(96) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP1587G10 $6.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP1587ORB $6.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP1587WN $6.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP1588FB $7.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Flat Black 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP1588G10 $7.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP1588ORB $7.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP1588WN $7.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Weathered Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)
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BP1589FB* $8.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Flat Black 6-5/16(160) 8-5/8(219) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP1589ORB* $8.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-5/8(219) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP1589WN* $8.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Weathered Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-5/8(219) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP1590ART* $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Antique Rust 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1590FB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Flat Black 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1590G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1590ORB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1590WID $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1590WN $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP1592FB $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Cup Pull Flat Black 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1592G10 $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1592ORB $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1592WID $10.59 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Cup Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP1593FB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Finger Pull Flat Black N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP1593G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Finger Pull Satin Nickel N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP1593ORB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Finger Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP173G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-5/8(117) 7/8(22) 1(25)

BP173ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-5/8(117) 7/8(22) 1(25)

BP174ORB $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/8(130) 9/16(14) 1(25)

BP176CAE $6.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage
Pull/ 

Backplate
Antique English 3(76) 5-1/2(140) 1(25) 1-1/4(32)

BP1784G10 $7.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/8(124) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1784ORB $7.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/8(124) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1785G10 $8.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/8(156) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1785ORB $8.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/8(156) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP1786G10* $9.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP1786ORB $9.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP1786WID $9.99 Amerock Inspirations™ Pull Wrought Iron Dark 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP19001SS $7.83 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)
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BP19002SS $8.95 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP19003SS $11.19 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP19004SS $12.31 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP19005SS $17.91 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 7-9/16(192) 8-7/8(225) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP19008SS $16.79 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Knob Stainless Steel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP19009BBR $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009BBZ $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009CSG9 $5.59 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009GM $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009ORB $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009PN $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19009SS $9.62 Amerock Bar Pulls Knob Stainless Steel N/A 1-15/16(49) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19010CSG9 $5.59 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19010SS $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19011CSG9 $6.71 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19011SS $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19012CSG9 $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19012SS $14.55 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19013CSG9 $11.19 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19013SS $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014BBR $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014BBZ $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014CSG9 $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014GM $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014ORB $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014PN $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19014SS $18.58 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 12-5/8(320) 15-3/4(400) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

21

Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
Verify product dimensions prior to drilling and installing hardware.  

Prices subject to change. Effective 9/1/20.

Not responsible for typographical errors.

†New Item. 
*Check inventory levels before ordering.

CABINET HARDWARE

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

N
O

. 

U
S

A
 M

S
R

P

B
R

A
N

D

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

T
Y

P
E

F
IN

IS
H

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
TO

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 
in

(m
m

)

L
E

N
G

T
H

/ 
D

IA
M

E
T

E
R

  
in

(m
m

)

W
ID

T
H

 
in

(m
m

)

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 
in

(m
m

)



BP19015CSG9 $14.55 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 16-3/8(416) 19-1/2(495) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19015ORB $21.27 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 16-3/8(416) 19-1/2(495) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19015SS $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 16-3/8(416) 19-1/2(495) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016BBR $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016BBZ $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016CSG9 $16.79 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016GM $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016ORB $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016PN $22.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19016SS $25.75 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 18-7/8(480) 22-1/16(560) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19017CSG9 $19.03 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 21-7/16(544) 24-9/16(624) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19017ORB $29.11 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 21-7/16(544) 24-9/16(624) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19017SS $31.35 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 21-7/16(544) 24-9/16(624) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19018CSG9 $21.27 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 25-3/16(640) 28-5/16(719) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19018ORB $33.59 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 25-3/16(640) 28-5/16(719) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19018SS $35.83 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 25-3/16(640) 28-5/16(719) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19019CSG9 $23.51 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 30-1/4(768) 33-7/16(849) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19019ORB $38.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 30-1/4(768) 33-7/16(849) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19019SS $40.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 30-1/4(768) 33-7/16(849) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP1908G10 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-3/4(146) 11/16(17) 13/16(21)

BP1910G10 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP19200G10 $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP19201G10 $10.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP19203G10 $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-5/16(160) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP19204G10* $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-7/8(200) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP19205G10 $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/8(156) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP19208CBZ $5.99 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Caramel Bronze 3(76) 5-11/16(144) 1(25) 1/16(2)

BP19208G10 $6.71 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-11/16(144) 1(25) 1/16(2)

BP19208ORB $6.71 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-11/16(144) 1(25) 1/16(2)

BP19208WID $5.99 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 5-11/16(144) 1(25) 1/16(2)

BP1925726 $6.99 Amerock Divinity™ Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-5/16(33)
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BP19257G10 $6.99 Amerock Divinity™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP1925826 $7.99 Amerock Divinity™ Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP19258G10 $7.99 Amerock Divinity™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP19259G10 $5.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-5/8(117) 1/2(13) 1(25)

BP19321ART* $6.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Knob Antique Rust N/A 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-1/2(38)

BP19321FB* $6.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Knob Flat Black N/A 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-1/2(38)

BP19321ORB* $6.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-1/2(38)

BP19321WN $6.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-1/2(38)

BP19322FB $8.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Pull Flat Black 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP19323ORB $9.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 1-3/4(44) 7/8(22)

BP19323WN $9.99 Amerock Village Classics™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 1-3/4(44) 7/8(22)

BP195026 $8.76 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950B $8.76 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950BNB* $8.76 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Black Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950G10 $8.76 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950H26 $6.44 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950H26D $6.44 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Brushed Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950HBNB $6.44 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Black Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950HG10 $6.44 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP1950ORB $8.76 Amerock Brass Classics Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP19541CSG9 $7.83 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Sterling Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP19541SS $14.10 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP1971G10* $6.99 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1/16(2)

BP2193526† $2.70 Allison by Amerock Ravino Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 5(127) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP21935FB† $2.70 Allison by Amerock Ravino Pull Matte Black 3(76) 5(127) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP21935G10† $2.70 Allison by Amerock Ravino Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5(127) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP21935ORB† $2.70 Allison by Amerock Ravino Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5(127) 11/16(17) 1(25)

BP2209426† $4.25 Allison by Amerock Ravino Cup Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/8(29)

BP22094FB† $4.25 Allison by Amerock Ravino Cup Pull Matte Black 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/8(29)

BP22094G10† $4.25 Allison by Amerock Ravino Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/8(29)

BP22094ORB† $4.25 Allison by Amerock Ravino Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/8(29)
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BP2243926† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Cup Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1-5/16(33) 15/16(24)

BP22439CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Cup Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1-5/16(34) 15/16(24)

BP22439FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Cup Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1-5/16(33) 15/16(24)

BP22439G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Cup Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1-5/16(33) 15/16(24)

BP22439ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1-5/16(33) 15/16(24)

BP24001WNC* $8.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Knob
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
N/A 1-9/16(40) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP24002AN $12.59 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Antique Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP24002SN $12.59 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP24003AN* $8.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob Antique Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP24004SN* $11.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP24004WNC* $11.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP24005WNC* $12.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP24009AN $9.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob Antique Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP24009SN* $9.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob Satin Nickel Matte N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP24009WNC* $9.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP24010SN $8.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob Satin Nickel Matte N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP24011WNC* $11.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/4(19) 1-1/4(32)

BP24012SN* $9.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP24013SN $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP24013SS $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Stainless Steel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP24016SS* $14.55 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 7-9/16(192) 8-11/16(221) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP24017SN $11.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP24018SN $10.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP24020AN $10.99 Amerock Vasari™ Pull Antique Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP24021AN $8.99 Amerock Vasari™ Knob Antique Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP24234DOB $8.99 Amerock Lattice™ Knob Dark Oiled Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)
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BP24234SN* $8.99 Amerock Lattice™ Knob Satin Nickel Matte N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP24235DBS* $10.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Distressed Brass 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 7/8(22) 1-5/16(33)

BP24235DOB $10.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 7/8(22) 1-5/16(33)

BP253ORB* $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-3/4(121) 1(25) 1(25)

BP2611626 $8.99 Amerock Manor Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 15/16(24)

BP26116G10 $8.99 Amerock Manor Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 15/16(24)

BP26116ORB $8.99 Amerock Manor Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 15/16(24)

BP26116WN* $8.99 Amerock Manor Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 15/16(24)

BP2611726* $4.99 Amerock Manor Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 15/16(24)

BP26117G10 $4.99 Amerock Manor Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 15/16(24)

BP26117ORB* $4.99 Amerock Manor Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 15/16(24)

BP2612726* $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP26127G10 $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP26127ORB $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP2612826 $9.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Polished Chrome 2-1/2(64) 3-5/8(92) 1-5/8(41) 7/8(22)

BP26128G10 $9.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Satin Nickel 2-1/2(64) 3-5/8(92) 1-5/8(41) 7/8(22)

BP26129G10 $6.99 Amerock Sleek Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-15/16(49) 1-1/16(27) 1(25)

BP2613026 $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1(25) 7/8(22)

BP26130G10 $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1(25) 7/8(22)

BP26130PN $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1(25) 7/8(22)

BP2613126* $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1(25) 1(25) 1-1/16(27)

BP26131G10 $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1(25) 1(25) 1-1/16(27)

BP26131ORB* $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1(25) 1(25) 1-1/16(27)

BP26131PN $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1(25) 1(25) 1-1/16(27)

BP26131WN $5.99 Amerock Manor Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1(25) 1(25) 1-1/16(27)

BP2613426 $10.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 1/2(13) 1(25)

BP26134G10 $10.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 1/2(13) 1(25)

BP2613526 $10.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 6-3/4(171) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP2613526D* $10.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Brushed Chrome 3-3/4(96) 6-3/4(171) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP26135G10 $10.99 Amerock Sleek Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-3/4(171) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP26137G10 $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1(25) 1(25)
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BP26137ORB $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1(25) 1(25)

BP26137PN $8.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1(25) 1(25)

BP26138G10 $9.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1(25) 1(25)

BP26138ORB* $9.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1(25) 1(25)

BP26138PN* $9.99 Amerock Manor Cup Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1(25) 1(25)

BP261392G10 $12.99 Amerock Manor Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-7/16(37) 1-7/16(37) 1-1/4(32)

BP261392PN $12.99 Amerock Manor Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-7/16(37) 1-7/16(37) 1-1/4(32)

BP26200SS $20.15 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Knob Stainless Steel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP26201BBR $5.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP26201BBZ $5.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP26201G10 $5.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP26201ORB $5.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP26201PN $5.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP26202SS $11.19 Amerock
Essential'Z™  

Stainless Steel
Pull Stainless Steel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP26203BBR $8.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-9/16(167) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP26203BBZ $8.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 6-9/16(167) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP26203G10 $8.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-9/16(167) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP26203ORB $8.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-9/16(167) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP26203PN $8.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-9/16(167) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP26204BBR $12.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 9-1/16(230) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP26204BBZ $12.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 9-1/16(230) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP26204G10 $12.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 9-1/16(230) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP26204ORB $12.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 9-1/16(230) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP26204PN $12.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 9-1/16(230) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP26205BBR $99.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203) 12(305) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP26205BBZ $99.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203) 12(305) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP26205G10 $99.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203) 12(305) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)
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BP26205ORB $99.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203) 12(305) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP26205PN $99.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203) 12(305) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP26206BBR $109.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305) 16(406) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26206BBZ $109.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305) 16(406) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26206G10 $109.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 16(406) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26206ORB $109.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305) 16(406) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26206PN $109.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305) 16(406) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26207BBR $159.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457) 22(559) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26207BBZ $159.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457) 22(559) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26207G10 $159.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 22(559) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26207ORB $159.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) 22(559) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP26207PN $159.99 Amerock Cyprus™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457) 22(559) 7/8(22) 1-11/16(43)

BP2701626 $8.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP27016G10 $8.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP2701726 $11.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP27017AA $11.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Pull Anodized Aluminum 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP27017G10 $11.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP2701826 $5.99 Amerock Creased Bow™ Knob Polished Chrome N/A 7/8(22) 7/8(22) 1-1/16(27)

BP27018G10 $6.71 Amerock Creased Bow™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 7/8(22) 7/8(22) 1-1/16(27)

BP27021G10* $10.99 Amerock Dulcet™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 13/16(21) 15/16(24)

BP29111G10 $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP29112CS $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Clear N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/4(32)

27

Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
Verify product dimensions prior to drilling and installing hardware.  

Prices subject to change. Effective 9/1/20.

Not responsible for typographical errors.

†New Item. 
*Check inventory levels before ordering.

CABINET HARDWARE

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

N
O

. 

U
S

A
 M

S
R

P

B
R

A
N

D

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

T
Y

P
E

F
IN

IS
H

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
TO

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 
in

(m
m

)

L
E

N
G

T
H

/ 
D

IA
M

E
T

E
R

  
in

(m
m

)

W
ID

T
H

 
in

(m
m

)

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 
in

(m
m

)



BP29113G10 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 7/8(22)

BP29113ORB $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 7/8(22)

BP29115G10 $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP29116G10* $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 15/16(24)

BP29120G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/8(124) 3/4(19) 1(25)

BP29200G10 $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-1/2(140) 7/16(11) 1-1/16(27)

BP29200ORB $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-1/2(140) 7/16(11) 1-1/16(27)

BP29201G10 $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/16(154) 7/16(11) 1(25)

BP29201ORB $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-1/16(154) 7/16(11) 1(25)

BP29202G10 $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/8(10) 1(25)

BP29202ORB $5.99 Amerock Conrad™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/8(10) 1(25)

BP29203G10 $4.59 Amerock Conrad™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP29203ORB $4.59 Amerock Conrad™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP29280AS* $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/2(38) 3/4(19) 1(25)

BP29280G10* $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 3/4(19) 1(25)

BP29280ORB* $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 3/4(19) 1(25)

BP29289AS $4.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Antique Silver 3(76) 4-3/16(106) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP29289G10 $4.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-3/16(106) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP29289ORB $4.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-3/16(106) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP29295AS $5.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Antique Silver 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP29295G10 $5.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP29295ORB $5.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 3/8(10) 1-1/4(32)

BP29303AS* $7.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Antique Silver 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 3/8(10) 1-3/8(35)

BP29303ORB* $7.99 Amerock Atherly Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 3/8(10) 1-3/8(35)

BP29304G10* $7.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-7/8(48) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29305AS* $7.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-9/16(40) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP29310AS $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP29310G10 $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP29310ORB $4.99 Amerock Atherly Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP29340AS $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340BBR $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)
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BP29340BBZ $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340CBZ $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340G10 $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340GM $4.99 Amerock Candler Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340ORB $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29340PN $5.59 Amerock Candler Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349AS $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Antique Silver 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349BBR $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349BBZ $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349CBZ $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Caramel Bronze 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349G10 $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349GM $5.99 Amerock Candler Pull Gunmetal 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349ORB $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29349PN $6.71 Amerock Candler Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/4(19) 1-1/8(29)

BP29355AS $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Antique Silver 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355BBR $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355BBZ $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355CBZ $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Caramel Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355G10 $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355GM $6.99 Amerock Candler Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355ORB $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355PN $7.83 Amerock Candler Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29355VB $6.99 Amerock Candler Pull Venetian Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 3/4(19) 1-3/16(30)

BP29363AS $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Antique Silver 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363BBR $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363BBZ $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363CBZ* $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Caramel Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363G10 $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363GM $7.99 Amerock Candler Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363ORB $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP29363PN $8.95 Amerock Candler Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)
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BP29364AS $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Antique Silver 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364BBR $10.07 Amerock Candler Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364BBZ $10.07 Amerock Candler Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364CBZ* $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Caramel Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364G10 $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364GM $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364ORB $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29364PN $8.99 Amerock Candler Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-15/16(202) 15/16(24) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365AS $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Antique Silver 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365BBR $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365BBZ $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365G10 $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365ORB $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29365PN $59.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203) 10-1/4(260) 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33)

BP29366AS $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Antique Silver 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29366BBR $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29366BBZ $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29366G10 $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29366ORB $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29366PN $79.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305)

14-7/16 
(367)

1-3/8(35) 1-13/16(46)

BP29367AS $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Antique Silver 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-9/16(40) 2-1/16(52)
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BP29367BBR $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-3/8(35) 2-1/16(52)

BP29367BBZ $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-3/8(35) 2-1/16(52)

BP29367G10 $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-9/16(40) 2-1/16(52)

BP29367ORB $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-9/16(40) 2-1/16(52)

BP29367PN $129.99 Amerock Candler
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457)

20-3/4 
(527)

1-3/8(35) 2-1/16(52)

BP29368AS $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368BBR $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368BBZ $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368CBZ* $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368G10 $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368GM $6.99 Amerock Candler Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368ORB $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP29368PN $7.83 Amerock Candler Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32)

BP2937026† $3.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP29370AS $4.47 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP29370CZ† $4.47 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP29370FB† $3.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP29370G10 $4.47 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP29370ORB $4.47 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP2937926† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29379AS $4.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Antique Silver 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29379CZ† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Champagne Bronze 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29379FB† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Matte Black 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29379G10 $4.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29379ORB $5.59 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP2938526† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29385AS $6.71 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Antique Silver 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)
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BP29385CZ† $6.71 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29385FB† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29385G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP29385ORB $6.71 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP2939326† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393AS $7.83 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Antique Silver 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393CBZ* $6.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Caramel Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393CZ† $7.83 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393G10 $7.83 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP29393ORB $7.83 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 11/16(17) 1-7/16(37)

BP2939426† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29394AS $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Antique Silver 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29394CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29394FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29394G10 $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29394ORB $8.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 11/16(17) 1-1/2(38)

BP29395G10 $49.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP29395ORB $49.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP29396AS $79.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Antique Silver 12(305) 13-1/8(333) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP29396G10 $79.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 13-1/8(333) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP29396ORB $79.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305) 13-1/8(333) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP29397G10 $129.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 19-3/16(487) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP29397ORB $129.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) 19-3/16(487) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP2939826† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29398AS $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)
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BP29398CBZ $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29398CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29398FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29398G10 $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29398ORB $7.99 Allison by Amerock Extensity Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29)

BP29409G10 $5.59 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-3/8(111) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP29415G10 $5.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-1/8(130) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP29416G10 $7.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/8(162) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP29423G10 $8.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-5/8(194) 1/2(13) 1-7/16(37)

BP29439G10 $5.99 Amerock Harmony Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP29445G10 $6.99 Amerock Harmony Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/2(114) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP29446G10 $7.99 Amerock Harmony Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP29460CAS $9.99 Amerock Abernathy™ Knob Clear/Antique Silver N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/8(29)

BP29460CG10 $9.99 Amerock Abernathy™ Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/8(29)

BP29460CORB $9.99 Amerock Abernathy™ Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/8(29)

BP3401AC $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Antique Copper 3-3/8(86) 5-3/8(137) 1(25) 13/16(21)

BP3401CB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Colonial Black 3-3/8(86) 5-3/8(137) 1(25) 13/16(21)

BP3403CB $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Colonial Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 7/8(22)

BP341326 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 5/8(16)

BP34133* $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 5/8(16)

BP34143* $3.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 3/4(19)

BP341526 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 2-3/4(70) 3-1/2(89) 3/8(10) 7/8(22)

BP341626 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 3/8(10) 3/4(19)

BP34163 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Brass 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 3/8(10) 3/4(19)

BP3423BB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Burnished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1(25)

BP3424BB $2.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Burnished Brass 3(76) 5(127) 1/2(13) 7/8(22)

BP3433AC $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique Copper N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 7/8(22)

BP34413* $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Brass 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 7/16(11) 15/16(24)

BP3441BB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Burnished Brass 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 7/16(11) 15/16(24)

BP3443BB $2.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Burnished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 13/16(21)
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BP36546G10 $8.99 Amerock Wells Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP36546GM $8.99 Amerock Wells Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP36546ORB $8.99 Amerock Wells Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP36546PN $8.99 Amerock Wells Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/16(30)

BP36547G10* $10.99 Amerock Wells Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BP36547GM $10.99 Amerock Wells Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BP36547ORB* $10.99 Amerock Wells Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BP36547PN $10.99 Amerock Wells Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BP36548G10 $11.99 Amerock Wells Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP36548GM $11.99 Amerock Wells Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP36548ORB $11.99 Amerock Wells Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP36548PN $11.99 Amerock Wells Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP36549G10 $13.99 Amerock Wells Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP36549GM $13.99 Amerock Wells Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP36549ORB* $13.99 Amerock Wells Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP36549PN* $13.99 Amerock Wells Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP36550G10 $14.99 Amerock Wells Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-5/8(194) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP36550GM $14.99 Amerock Wells Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-5/8(194) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP36550ORB $14.99 Amerock Wells Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-5/8(194) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP36550PN* $14.99 Amerock Wells Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-5/8(194) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP36556G10ORB $13.43 Amerock Esquire Knob
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 2-5/8(67) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36556PNBBR $13.43 Amerock Esquire Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
N/A 2-5/8(67) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36556PNBBZ† $13.43 Amerock Esquire Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 2-5/8(67) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36556PNGM $13.43 Amerock Esquire Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
N/A 2-5/8(67) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36556PNSS $13.43 Amerock Esquire Knob
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

N/A 2-5/8(67) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36557G10ORB $14.55 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3in & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-11/16(119) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)
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BP36557PNBBR $14.55 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
3in & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-11/16(119) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36557PNBBZ† $14.55 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
3in & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-11/16(96) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36557PNGM $14.55 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
3in & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-11/16(119) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36557PNSS $14.55 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

3in & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-11/16(119) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36558G10ORB $15.67 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36558PNBBR $15.67 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36558PNBBZ† $15.67 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36558PNGM $15.67 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36558PNSS $15.67 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36559G10ORB $16.79 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36559PNBBR $16.79 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36559PNBBZ† $16.79 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(170) 7-3/16(183) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36559PNGM $16.79 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36559PNSS $16.79 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36560G10ORB $24.63 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
10-1/16(256) 11(279) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36560PNBBR $24.63 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
10-1/16(256) 11(279) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36560PNBBZ† $24.63 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
10-1/16(256) 11(279) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36560PNGM $24.63 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
10-1/16(256) 11(279) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)
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BP36560PNSS $24.63 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

10-1/16(256) 11(279) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36561G10ORB $30.23 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
12-5/8(320) 13-1/2(343) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36561PNBBR $30.23 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
12-5/8(320) 13-1/2(343) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36561PNBBZ† $30.23 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
12-5/8(320) 13-1/2(343) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36561PNGM $30.23 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
12-5/8(320) 13-1/2(343) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36561PNSS $30.23 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

12-5/8(320) 13-1/2(343) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36562G10ORB† $23.49 Amerock Esquire Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
8(203) 8-7/8(225) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36562PNBBR† $23.49 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze
8(203) 8-7/8(225) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36562PNBBZ† $23.49 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Golden Champagne
8(203) 8-7/8(225) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36562PNGM† $23.49 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Gunmetal
8(203) 8-7/8(225) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36562PNSS† $23.49 Amerock Esquire Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Stainless Steel

8(203) 8-7/8(225) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36564G10 $7.83 Amerock Kontur Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4(102) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36565G10 $10.07 Amerock Kontur Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/4(121) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36566G10 $12.31 Amerock Kontur Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36567G10 $14.55 Amerock Kontur Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-5/16(186) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP36568G10 $12.31  Allison 
by Amerock 

Monument Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-7/16(164) 1(25) 1(25)

BP36568ORB $12.31 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-7/16(164) 1(25) 1(25)

BP36568PN $12.31 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-7/16(164) 1(25) 1(25)

BP36569G10 $14.55 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1(25)

BP36569ORB $14.55 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1(25)

BP36569PN $14.55 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1(25)

BP3657026† $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)
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BP36570CZ† $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36570FB† $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36570G10 $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36570ORB $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36570PN $4.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3657126† $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36571CZ† $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36571FB† $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36571G10 $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36571ORB $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36571PN $5.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/16(138) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3657226† $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36572CZ† $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36572FB† $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36572G10 $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36572ORB $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36572PN $6.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-11/16(170) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3657326† $3.46 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36573FB† $3.46 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Matte Black 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36573G10 $3.46 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36573ORB† $3.46 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36573PN $3.46 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP3657426† $4.44 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-6/16(116) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36574FB† $4.44 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-6/16(116) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36574G10 $4.44 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36574ORB† $4.44 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36574PN $4.44 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP3657526† $5.43 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36575FB† $5.43 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36575G10 $5.43 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36575ORB† $5.43 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

37

Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
Verify product dimensions prior to drilling and installing hardware.  

Prices subject to change. Effective 9/1/20.

Not responsible for typographical errors.

†New Item. 
*Check inventory levels before ordering.

CABINET HARDWARE

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

N
O

. 

U
S

A
 M

S
R

P

B
R

A
N

D

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

T
Y

P
E

F
IN

IS
H

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
TO

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 
in

(m
m

)

L
E

N
G

T
H

/ 
D

IA
M

E
T

E
R

  
in

(m
m

)

W
ID

T
H

 
in

(m
m

)

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 
in

(m
m

)



BP36575PN $5.43 Allison by Amerock Edge Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP36580G10 $9.99 Amerock Carolyne Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36580ORB* $9.99 Amerock Carolyne Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36580PN* $9.99 Amerock Carolyne Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36582G10* $8.99 Amerock Carolyne Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP36582ORB $8.99 Amerock Carolyne Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP36584G10 $11.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-9/16(141) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP36584ORB* $11.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-9/16(141) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP36584PN* $11.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-9/16(141) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP36585G10* $13.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-13/16(173) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP36585ORB $13.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-13/16(173) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP36585PN $13.99 Amerock Carolyne Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-13/16(173) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP36593BBZ $11.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 11/16(17) 1-3/8(35)

BP36593G10 $11.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 11/16(17) 1-3/8(35)

BP36593ORB $11.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 11/16(17) 1-3/8(35)

BP36594BBZ $13.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 6-1/16(154) 3/4(19) 1-7/16(37)

BP36594G10 $13.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/16(154) 3/4(19) 1-7/16(37)

BP36594ORB $13.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/16(154) 3/4(19) 1-7/16(37)

BP36595BBZ $14.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP36595G10 $14.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP36595ORB $14.99 Amerock Crawford Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-3/8(187) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP36601G10 $9.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36601GM $9.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36601ORB $9.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36602G10 $11.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/8(35)

BP36602GM $11.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/8(35)

BP36602ORB $11.99 Amerock Davenport Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/4(32) 1-3/8(35)

BP36603BBZ $9.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36603G10 $9.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36603GM $9.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36603MB† $9.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Matte Black N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-3/16(30)
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BP36603PN $9.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36604BBZ $11.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36604G10 $11.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36604GM $11.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36604PN $11.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36605G10 $12.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36605GM $12.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36605ORB $12.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36606G10 $13.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36606GM $13.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36606ORB $13.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36607G10 $14.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-13/16(198) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36607GM $14.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-13/16(198) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36607ORB $14.99 Amerock Davenport Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-13/16(198) 1-1/16(27) 1-7/16(37)

BP36608BBZFA $10.99 Amerock Oberon Knob
Golden Champagne/

Frosted
N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36608G10FA $10.99 Amerock Oberon Knob
Satin Nickel/ 

Frosted
N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36608GMFA $10.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Gunmetal/Frosted N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36608MBFA† $10.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Matte Black/Frosted N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-3/16(30)

BP36608PNFA $10.99 Amerock Oberon Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Frosted
N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36609BBZFA $13.99 Amerock Oberon Knob
Golden Champagne/

Frosted
N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36609G10FA $13.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Satin Nickel/Frosted N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36609GMFA $13.99 Amerock Oberon Knob Gunmetal/Frosted N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36609PNFA $13.99 Amerock Oberon Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Frosted
N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP36613BBZ $9.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36613G10 $9.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36613ORB $9.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36614BBZ $9.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)
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BP36614G10 $9.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36614ORB $9.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36615BBZ $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Cup Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-7/8(98) 1-13/16(46) 1-3/16(30)

BP36615G10 $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-7/8(98) 1-13/16(46) 1-3/16(30)

BP36615ORB $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-7/8(98) 1-13/16(46) 1-3/16(30)

BP36616BBZ $10.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36616G10* $10.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36616ORB $10.99 Amerock Crawford Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36617BBZ $10.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30) 1-5/16(33)

BP36617G10 $10.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30) 1-5/16(33)

BP36617ORB $10.99 Amerock Sea Grass Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30) 1-5/16(33)

BP36621BBZ $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36621G10 $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36621ORB $11.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36622BBZ $12.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36622G10 $12.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36622ORB $12.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36623BBZ $14.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36623G10 $14.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36623ORB $14.99 Amerock Sea Grass Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/2(191) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP36628BBR $8.95 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36628BBZ $8.95 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36628G10 $8.95 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36628ORB $8.95 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36628PN $8.95 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36629BBR $11.19 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36629BBZ $11.19 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36629G10 $11.19 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36629ORB $11.19 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP36629PN $11.19 Amerock Grace Revitalize Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/8(35)
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BP36640BBZ $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Golden Champagne
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36640G10 $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Satin Nickel
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36640GM $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Gunmetal 
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36640ORB $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36640PN $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Polished Nickel 
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36640WN $14.99 Amerock Ashby Cup Pull Weathered Nickel
3 & 4 

(76 & 102)
5-1/16(128) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/8(35)

BP36642BBR $9.99 Amerock St. Vincent Knob Black Bronze N/A 2-1/2(64) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36642BBZ $9.99 Amerock St. Vincent Knob Golden Champagne N/A 2-1/2(64) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36642G10 $9.99 Amerock St. Vincent Knob Satin Nickel N/A 2-1/2(64) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36642ORB $9.99 Amerock St. Vincent Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 2-1/2(64) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36642PN $9.99 Amerock St. Vincent Knob Polished Nickel N/A 2-1/2(64) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36643BBR $12.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36643BBZ $12.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36643G10 $12.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36643ORB $12.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36643PN $12.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36644BBR $15.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36644BBZ $15.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36644G10 $15.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36644ORB $15.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36644PN $15.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36645BBR $18.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36645BBZ $18.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36645G10 $18.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36645ORB $18.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP36645PN $18.99 Amerock St. Vincent Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)
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BP36647BBR26† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BBRBBZ† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BBRG10† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BBZ26† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BBZBCR† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Golden Champagne/

Black Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BCR26† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BCRBBZ† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647BCRG10† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647G1026† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647G10BCR† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MBKBBR† $19.49 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble Black/ 
Black Bronze

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MBKBBZ† $19.49 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble Black/Golden 

Champagne
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MBKG10† $19.49 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble Black/ 
Satin Nickel

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MBKPN† $19.49 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble Black/ 

Polished Nickel
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MWBBR† $15.99 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble White/ 
Black Bronze

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MWBBZ† $15.99 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble White/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MWG10† $15.99 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble White/ 

Satin Nickel
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647MWORB† $15.99 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble White/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36647MWPN† $15.99 Amerock Carrione™ Knob
Marble White/ 
Polished Nickel

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647PNBBR† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36647PNBCR† $17.99 Amerock London Knob
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

N/A 2-1/2(64) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BBR26† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BBRBBZ† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BBRG10† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BBZ26† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BBZBCR† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Black Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BCR26† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BCRBBZ† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648BCRG10† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648G1026† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648G10BCR† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MBKBBR† $37.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Black Bronze

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MBKBBZ† $37.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Golden Champagne
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MBKG10† $37.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Satin Nickel

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MBKPN† $37.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Polished Nickel
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MWBBR† $29.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Black Bronze

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36648MWBBZ† $29.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Golden Champagne
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MWG10† $29.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Satin Nickel
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MWORB† $29.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648MWPN† $29.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Polished Nickel

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648PNBBR† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36648PNBCR† $31.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

3-3/4(96) 6-5/16(160) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BBR26† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BBRBBZ† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BBRG10† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BBZ26† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BBZBCR† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Black Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BCR26† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BCRBBZ† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649BCRG10† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649G1026† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649G10BCR† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MBKBBR† $42.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Black Bronze

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MBKBBZ† $42.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36649MBKG10† $42.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Satin Nickel

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MBKPN† $42.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Polished Nickel
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MWBBR† $34.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Black Bronze

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MWBBZ† $34.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MWG10† $34.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Satin Nickel
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MWORB† $34.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649MWPN† $34.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Polished Nickel

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649PNBBR† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36649PNBCR† $36.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

5-1/16(128) 7-1/2(191) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BBR26† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BBRBBZ† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BBRG10† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BBZ26† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BBZBCR† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Black Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BCR26† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BCRBBZ† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650BCRG10† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650G1026† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36650G10BCR† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MBKBBR† $48.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Black Bronze

6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MBKBBZ† $48.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MBKG10† $48.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 
Satin Nickel

6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MBKPN† $48.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble Black/ 

Polished Nickel
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MWBBR† $39.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Black Bronze

6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MWBBZ† $39.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MWG10† $39.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Satin Nickel
6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MWORB† $39.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650MWPN† $39.99 Amerock Carrione™ Pull
Marble White/ 
Polished Nickel

6-5/16(160) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650PNBBR† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36650PNBCR† $41.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

6-5/16(170) 8-3/4(222) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36651CBBR $12.30 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Black Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36651CBBZ $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36651CG10 $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36651CGM $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Gunmetal N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36651CORB $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36651CPN $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
N/A 1-3/4(44) 1(25) 1-3/16(30)

BP36652CBBR $12.30 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Black Bronze N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)
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BP36652CBBZ $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)

BP36652CG10 $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)

BP36652CGM $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Gunmetal N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)

BP36652CORB $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)

BP36652CPN $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1(25)

BP36653CBBR $12.30 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Black Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36653CBBZ $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36653CG10 $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36653CGM $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob Clear/Gunmetal N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36653CORB $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36653CPN $13.78 Amerock Glacio Knob
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
N/A 1-3/8(35) 1-3/8(35) 1-5/16(33)

BP36654CBBR $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36654CBBZ $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36654CG10 $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36654CGM $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36654CORB $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36654CPN $27.96 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36655CBBR $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36655CBBZ $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36655CG10 $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36655CGM $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36655CORB $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)
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BP36655CPN $33.56 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
5-1/16(128) 6-9/16(167) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CBBR $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CBBZ $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CG10 $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CGM $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull Clear/Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CORB $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36656CPN $39.15 Amerock Glacio Pull
Clear/ 

Polished Nickel 
6-5/16(160) 7-7/8(200) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

BP36663BBR26† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BBRBBZ† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BBRG10† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BBZ26† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BBZBCR† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/

Black Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BCR26† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BCRBBZ† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663BCRG10† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663G1026† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663G10BCR† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663PNBBR† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36663PNBCR† $47.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

8(203) 10-7/16(265) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36664BBR26† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Polished Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BBRBBZ† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 

Golden Champagne
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BBRG10† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Bronze/ 
Satin Nickel

10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BBZ26† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/ 

Polished Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BBZBCR† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Golden Champagne/

Black Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BCR26† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Polished Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BCRBBZ† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Golden Champagne
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664BCRG10† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Black Chrome/ 

Satin Nickel
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664G1026† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664G10BCR† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Satin Nickel/ 

Black Chrome
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664PNBBR† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 

Black Bronze 
10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36664PNBCR† $57.99 Amerock London Pull
Polished Nickel/ 
Black Chrome

10-1/16(256) 12-1/2(318) 13/16(21) 1-9/16(40)

BP36720BBN26† $17.99 Amerock Mulino Knob
Black Brushed Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 2-3/8(60) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36720BBNBN† $17.99 Amerock Mulino Knob
Black Brushed Nickel/ 

Black Nickel
N/A 2-3/8(60) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36720SC26† $17.99 Amerock Mulino Knob
Silver Champagne/ 
Polished Chrome

N/A 2-3/8(60) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36720SCBN† $17.99 Amerock Mulino Knob
Silver Champagne/ 

Black Nickel
N/A 2-3/8(60) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36724BBN26† $31.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36724BBNBN† $31.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/ 

Black Nickel
5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36724SC26† $31.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 
Polished Chrome

5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36724SCBN† $31.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 

Black Nickel
5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36725BBN26† $35.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/ 

Polished Chrome
7-9/16(192) 8-3/4(222) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36725BBNBN† $35.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/

Black Nickel
7-9/16(192) 8-3/4(222) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36725SC26† $35.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 
Polished Chrome

7-9/16(192) 8-3/4(222) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36725SCBN† $35.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 

Black Nickel
7-9/16(192) 8-3/4(222) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36726BBN26† $37.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/

Polished Chrome
10-1/16(256) 11-1/4(286) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36726BBNBN† $37.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Black Brushed Nickel/

Black Nickel
10-1/16(256) 11-1/4(286) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36726SC26† $37.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 
Polished Chrome

10-1/16(256) 11-1/4(286) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP36726SCBN† $37.99 Amerock Mulino Pull
Silver Champagne/ 

Black Nickel
10-1/16(256) 11-1/4(286) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP3673526† $32.99 Amerock Separa Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 8-13/16(224) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36735BBN† $32.99 Amerock Separa Pull Black Brushed Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-13/16(224) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36735SC† $32.99 Amerock Separa Pull Silver Champagne 6-5/16(160) 8-13/16(224) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP3673626† $38.99 Amerock Separa Pull Polished Chrome 8(203) 10-1/2(267) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36736BBN† $38.99 Amerock Separa Pull Black Brushed Nickel 8(203) 10-1/2(267) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36736SC† $38.99 Amerock Separa Pull Silver Champagne 8(203) 10-1/2(267) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP3673726† $44.99 Amerock Separa Pull Polished Chrome 10-1/16(256) 12-5/8(321) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36737BBN† $44.99 Amerock Separa Pull Black Brushed Nickel 10-1/16(256) 12-5/8(321) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP36737SC† $44.99 Amerock Separa Pull Silver Champagne 10-1/16(256) 12-5/8(321) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP3674326† $18.49 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Chrome 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36743BCR† $18.49 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Black Chrome 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36743G10† $18.49 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Satin Nickel 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36743PN† $18.49 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Nickel 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP3674426† $20.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Chrome 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)
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BP36744BCR† $20.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Black Chrome 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36744G10† $20.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Satin Nickel 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36744PN† $20.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Nickel 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP3674526† $22.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Chrome 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36745BCR† $22.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Black Chrome 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36745G10† $22.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Satin Nickel 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36745PN† $22.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Nickel 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP3674626† $26.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Chrome 8  9/16 11-11/16(297) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36746BCR† $26.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Black Chrome 8  9/16 11-11/16(297) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36746G10† $26.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Satin Nickel 8  9/16 11-11/16(297) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP36746PN† $26.99 Amerock Aloft Edge Pull Polished Nickel 8  9/16 11-11/16(297) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP3675026† $18.49 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Chrome 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36750BCR† $18.49 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Black Chrome 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36750G10† $18.49 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Satin Nickel 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36750PN† $18.49 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Nickel 4-3/16(106) 5-13/16(148) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP3675126† $20.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Chrome 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36751BCR† $20.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Black Chrome 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36751G10† $20.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Satin Nickel 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36751PN† $20.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Nickel 4-9/16(116) 7-3/4(197) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP3675226† $22.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Chrome 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36752BCR† $22.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Black Chrome 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36752G10† $22.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Satin Nickel 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36752PN† $22.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Nickel 6-9/16(167) 9-3/4(247) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP3675326† $26.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Chrome 8-9/16(217) 11-11/16(297) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36753BCR† $26.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Black Chrome 8-9/16(217) 11-11/16(297) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36753G10† $26.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Satin Nickel 8-9/16(217) 11-11/16(297) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP36753PN† $26.99 Amerock Extent Edge Pull Polished Nickel 8-9/16(217) 11-11/16(297) 13/16(21) 1-5/8(41)

BP3675826† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP36758CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP36758FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP36758G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)
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BP36758ORB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP3675926† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759ORB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3676026† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760CZ† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760FB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760G10† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760ORB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3676126† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761CZ† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761FB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761G10† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761ORB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP3676226† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Polished Chrome
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Champagne Bronze
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Matte Black
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Satin Nickel
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP3676326† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Polished Chrome
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Champagne Bronze
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)
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BP36763FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Matte Black
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Satin Nickel
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763ORB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP3676526† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP3675926† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36759ORB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3676026† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760CZ† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760FB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760G10† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36760ORB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3676126† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761CZ† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761FB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761G10† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36761ORB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 8-5/16(211) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP3676226† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Polished Chrome
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Champagne Bronze
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)
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BP36762FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Matte Black
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Satin Nickel
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36762ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze
3 & 3-3/4 
(76 & 96)

4-7/8(124) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP3676326† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Polished Chrome
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Champagne Bronze
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Matte Black
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Satin Nickel
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP36763ORB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Appoint Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze
5-1/16 & 
6-5/16 

(126 & 160)
7-7/16(189) 1-1/2(38) 15/16(24)

BP3676526† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36765ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP3676626† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36766CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36766FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36766G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36766ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP3676726† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 6-1/2(165) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36767CZ† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/2(165) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36767FB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 6-1/2(165) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)
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BP36767G10† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/2(165) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36767ORB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/2(165) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP3676826† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 9-1/16(230) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36768CZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-1/16(230) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36768FB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 9-1/16(230) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36768G10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 9-1/16(230) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36768ORB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-1/16(230) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP3676926† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 10-5/16(262) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36769CZ† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 10-5/16(262) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36769FB† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 10-5/16(262) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36769G10† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 10-5/16(262) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP36769ORB† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Winsome Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8-13/16(224) 10-5/16(262) 7/16(11) 1-3/8(35)

BP3677426† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36774CZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36774FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36774G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36774ORB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP3677526† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP36775CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP36775FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP36775G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP36775ORB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP3677626† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36776CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36776FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36776G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36776ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3677726† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36777CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36777FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36777G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

55

Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
Verify product dimensions prior to drilling and installing hardware.  

Prices subject to change. Effective 9/1/20.

Not responsible for typographical errors.

†New Item. 
*Check inventory levels before ordering.

CABINET HARDWARE

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

N
O

. 

U
S

A
 M

S
R

P

B
R

A
N

D

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

T
Y

P
E

F
IN

IS
H

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
TO

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 
in

(m
m

)

L
E

N
G

T
H

/ 
D

IA
M

E
T

E
R

  
in

(m
m

)

W
ID

T
H

 
in

(m
m

)

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 
in

(m
m

)



BP36777ORB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Ville Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3678026† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36780CZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36780FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36780G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP3678126† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36781CZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36781FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36781G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP3678226† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36782CZ† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36782FB† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36782G10† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP3678326† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 8-1/8(206) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36783CZ† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 8-1/8(206) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36783FB† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 8-1/8(206) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP36783G10† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Factor Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 8-1/8(206) 5/16(8) 1-3/16(30)

BP3679326† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36793CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36793FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36793G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36793ORB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP3679426† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36794CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36794FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36794G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP36794ORB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP3679526† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36795CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36795FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36795G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)
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BP36795ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP3679626† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36796CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36796FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36796G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36796ORB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Renown Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP36800SS $3.15 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/16(154) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP36801SS $3.99 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 5-1/16(128) 6-7/8(175) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP36802SS $4.19 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 7-7/16(192) 10-5/8(270) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP36803SS $4.98 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 8-13/16(224) 11-7/8(302) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP36804SS $5.39 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 10-1/16(256) 13-1/8(333) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP36805SS $5.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Stainless Steel 11-5/16(288) 14-7/16(367) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP3683626† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Status Knob Polished Chrome N/A 2(51) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP36836FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Status Knob Matte Black N/A 2(51) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP36836G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Status Knob Satin Nickel N/A 2(51) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP3683726† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36837FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36837G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP3683826† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36838FB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36838G10† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP3683926† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36839FB† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP36839G10† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP3684026† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-5/8(244) 1/2(13) 1-1/6(27)

BP36840FB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-5/8(244) 1/2(13) 1-1/6(27)

BP36840G10† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Status Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-5/8(244) 1/2(13) 1-1/6(27)

BP3684326† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36843CZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36843FB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36843G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)
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BP3684426† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36844CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36844FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36844G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3684526† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36845CZ† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36845FB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36845G10† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3684626† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36846CZ† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36846FB† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP36846G10† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Premise Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP3685226† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36852FB† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36852G10† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3685326† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36853FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36853G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3685426† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 6-3/4(171) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36854FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 6-3/4(171) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36854G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Revolve Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-3/4(171) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3685726† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36857CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36857FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Knob Matte Black N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36857FB26† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Knob
Matte Black/ 

Polished Chrome
N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36857FBCZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Knob
Matte Black/ 

Champagne Bronze
N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36857FBG10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Knob
Matte Black/ 
Satin Nickel

N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)
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BP36857G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP3685826† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858FB26† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Polished Chrome
3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858FBCZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Champagne Bronze
3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858FBG10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 
Satin Nickel

3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36858G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP3685926† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859CZ† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859FB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859FB26† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Polished Chrome
5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859FBCZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Champagne Bronze
5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859FBG10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 
Satin Nickel

5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36859G10† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-3/16(157) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP3686026† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860CZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860FB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860FB26† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Polished Chrome
6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860FBCZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Champagne Bronze
6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860FBG10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 
Satin Nickel

6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36860G10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-7/16(189) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP3686126† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36861CZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)
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BP36861FB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36861FB26† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Polished Chrome
8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36861FBCZ† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 

Champagne Bronze
8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36861FBG10† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Mergence Pull
Matte Black/ 
Satin Nickel

8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP36861G10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Destine Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-15/16(252) 3/8(10) 1-5/16(33)

BP3686426† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36864CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36864FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36864G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP36864ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP3686526† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 5-3/4(146) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36865CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/4(146) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36865FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 5-3/4(146) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36865G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/4(146) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36865ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/4(146) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3686626† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36866CZ† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36866FB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36866G10† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36866ORB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3686726† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 8-5/16(211) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36867CZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-5/16(211) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36867FB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 8-5/16(211) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36867G10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-5/16(211) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36867ORB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-5/16(211) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3686826† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 9-9/16(243) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36868CZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-9/16(243) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36868FB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 9-9/16(243) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)
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BP36868G10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 9-9/16(243) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36868ORB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-9/16(243) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3686926† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Polished Chrome 10-1/16(256) 12-1/16(306) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36869CZ† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Champagne Bronze 10-1/16(256) 12-1/16(306) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36869FB† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Matte Black 10-1/16(256) 12-1/16(306) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36869G10† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Satin Nickel 10-1/16(256) 12-1/16(306) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP36869ORB† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Radius Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 10-1/16(256) 12-1/16(306) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP3687226† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP36872CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP36872FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP36872G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP36872ORB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP3687326† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36873CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36873FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36873G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36873ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-7/8(149) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP3687426† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 7-1/8(181) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36874CZ† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/8(181) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36874FB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 7-1/8(181) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36874G10† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/8(181) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36874ORB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-1/8(181) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP3687526† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 8-7/16(214) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36875CZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-7/16(214) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36875FB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 8-7/16(214) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36875G10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-7/16(214) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36875ORB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-7/16(214) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP3687626† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 9-11/16(246) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36876CZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-11/16(246) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36876FB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 9-11/16(246) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36876G10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 9-11/16(246) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)
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BP36876ORB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-11/16(246) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP3687726† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Polished Chrome 10-1/16(256) 12-3/16(310) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36877CZ† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Champagne Bronze 10-1/16(256) 12-3/16(310) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36877FB† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Matte Black 10-1/16(256) 12-3/16(310) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36877G10† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Satin Nickel 10-1/16(256) 12-3/16(310) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP36877ORB† $23.99 Allison by Amerock Caliber Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 10-1/16(256) 12-3/16(310) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP3688026† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36880CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36880FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Knob Matte Black N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36880G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP3688126† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 5-1/4(133) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36881CZ† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-1/4(133) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36881FB† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 5-1/4(133) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36881G10† $12.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-1/4(133) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP3688226† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36882CZ† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36882FB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36882G10† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6(152) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP3688326† $18.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36883CZ† $18.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36883FB† $18.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36883G10† $18.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP3688426† $22.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-13/16(249) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36884CZ† $22.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-13/16(249) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36884FB† $22.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-13/16(249) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP36884G10† $22.99 Allison by Amerock Exceed Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-13/16(249) 5/16(8) 1-3/8(35)

BP3688726† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36887CZ† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36887FB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36887G10† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36887ORB† $11.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)
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BP3688826† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36888CZ† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36888FB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36888G10† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36888ORB† $15.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP3688926† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36889CZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36889FB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36889G10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36889ORB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP3689026† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-9/16(243) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36890CZ† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-9/16(243) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36890FB† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-9/16(243) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36890G10† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-9/16(243) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP36890ORB† $21.99 Allison by Amerock Stature Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-9/16(243) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP3689326† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36893CZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36893FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP36893G10† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP3689426† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36894CZ† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36894FB† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36894G10† $10.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP3689526† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36895CZ† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36895FB† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36895G10† $14.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-13/16(148) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP3689626† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36896CZ† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36896FB† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP36896G10† $16.99 Allison by Amerock Surpass Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)
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BP3689926† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP36899FB† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP36899G10† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP3690026† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP36900FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP36900G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Rift Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-1/2(140) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP3690426† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36904CZ† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36904FB† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Knob Matte Black N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP36904G10† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) N/A 1(25)

BP3690526† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Monument Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1(25)

BP36905CZ† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Monument Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1(25)

BP36905FB† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Monument Knob Matte Black N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1(25)

BP36905G10† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Monument Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1(25)

BP36905ORB† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Monument Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1(25)

BP3690726† $1.89 Allison by Amerock Era Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36907FB† $1.89 Allison by Amerock Era Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36907G10† $1.89 Allison by Amerock Era Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP36907ORB† $1.89 Allison by Amerock Era Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP3690926† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36909CZ† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36909FB† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36909G10† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36909ORB† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP36909PN† $8.49 Allison by Amerock Monument Pull Polished Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-3/16(233) 3/8(10) 1-3/16(30)

BP3691226† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36912CZ† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36912FB† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36912G10† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-11/16(119) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP3691326† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36913CZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)
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BP36913FB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36913G10† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP3691426† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36914CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Champagne Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36914FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36914G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-3/16(183) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP3691526† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 9-3/4(248) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36915CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 9-3/4(248) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36915FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 9-3/4(248) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP36915G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Versa Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 9-3/4(248) 1/2(13) 1-5/16(33)

BP3691726† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 6-5/8(168) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36917CZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Champagne Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-5/8(168) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36917FB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 6-5/8(168) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36917G10† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-5/8(168) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP3691826† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 7-7/8(200) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36918CZ† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Champagne Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-7/8(200) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36918FB† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 7-7/8(200) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP36918G10† $13.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-7/8(200) 1/4(6) 1-3/16(30)

BP3691926† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Polished Chrome 7-9/16(192) 10-5/8(270) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36919CZ† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Champagne Bronze 7-9/16(192) 10-5/8(270) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36919FB† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Matte Black 7-9/16(192) 10-5/8(270) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36919G10† $17.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Satin Nickel 7-9/16(192) 10-5/8(270) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP3692026† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Polished Chrome 8-13/16(224) 11-15/16(303) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36920CZ† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Champagne Bronze 8-13/16(224) 11-15/16(303) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36920FB† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Matte Black 8-13/16(224) 11-15/16(303) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP36920G10† $19.99 Allison by Amerock Uprise Pull Satin Nickel 8-13/16(224) 11-15/16(303) 5/16(8) 1-5/16(33)

BP40515BBR $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40515BBZ $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40515CBZ $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Caramel Bronze 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40515GM $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40515ORB $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)
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BP40515PN $8.95 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 5-3/8(137) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516BBR $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516BBZ $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516CBZ* $8.99 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Caramel Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516GM $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516ORB $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40516PN $10.07 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 6-1/8(156) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517BBR $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517BBZ $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517CBZ* $10.99 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Caramel Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517GM $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517ORB $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40517PN $12.31 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40518BBR $13.43 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40518BBZ $13.43 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40518GM $13.43 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40518ORB $13.43 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40518PN $13.43 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 7-9/16(192) 9-15/16(252) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40519BBR $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Black Bronze 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40519BBZ $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Golden Champagne 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40519GM $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Gunmetal 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40519ORB $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP40519PN $15.67 Amerock Bar Pulls Pull Polished Nickel 10-1/16(256) 13-1/4(337) 1/2(13) 1-3/8(35)

BP423526 $22.55 Amerock
Solid Brass 
Cup Pulls

Cup Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1-3/4(44) 1-1/16(27)

BP4235G9 $22.55 Amerock
Solid Brass 
Cup Pulls

Cup Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1-3/4(44) 1-1/16(27)

BP4235ORB $22.55 Amerock
Solid Brass 
Cup Pulls

Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1-3/4(44) 1-1/16(27)

BP4235WID $22.55 Amerock
Solid Brass 
Cup Pulls

Cup Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1-3/4(44) 1-1/16(27)
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BP4235WN $22.55 Amerock
Solid Brass 
Cup Pulls

Cup Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 3-1/2(89) 1-3/4(44) 1-1/16(27)

BP4424G10 $8.95 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 13/16(21) 1-1/16(27)

BP4424ORB $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 13/16(21) 1-1/16(27)

BP4424RBZ* $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Rustic Bronze 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 13/16(21) 1-1/16(27)

BP4424WI $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Wrought Iron 3(76) 4-1/8(105) 13/16(21) 1-1/16(27)

BP4425G10 $6.71 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP4425ORB $5.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP4425WI $5.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Wrought Iron N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP4426WI $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Wrought Iron 3(76) 4(102) 7/8(22) 1-1/16(27)

BP4427WI* $6.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Wrought Iron N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP4428RBZ $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Rustic Bronze 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP4428WI $7.99 Amerock Forgings™ Pull Wrought Iron 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP4429RBZ $6.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Rustic Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29)

BP4429WI $6.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Wrought Iron N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29)

BP4454WID* $6.99 Amerock Forgings™ Knob Wrought Iron Dark N/A 1-1/8(29) 1-1/8(29) 1-3/16(30)

BP4476FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Flat Black N/A 1-9/16(40) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP4476G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-9/16(40) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP4478G10 $3.35 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 13/16(21) 13/16(21)

BP4479FB $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Flat Black 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP4479G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 1/2(13) 15/16(24)

BP4482RBZ* $9.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Pull Rustic Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP4482WID* $9.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Pull Wrought Iron Dark 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP4482WN $9.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5(127) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP4483R2 $8.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Pull Weathered Brass 3-3/4(96) 4-3/4(121) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP4483RBZ* $8.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Pull Rustic Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-3/4(121) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/16(27)

BP4484WN $6.99 Amerock Ambrosia™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP5260G9 $7.99 Amerock Divinity™ Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 4-3/4(121) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP5260PWT* $7.99 Amerock Divinity™ Pull Pewter 3(76) 4-3/4(121) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP5261PWT $5.99 Amerock Divinity™ Knob Pewter N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/8(35)

BP52994G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-1/16(27)
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BP52995G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-15/16(125) 9/16(14) 1(25)

BP52996G10 $3.35 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP53000G10 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP53001FB $2.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Flat Black N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 7/8(22)

BP53001ORB $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 7/8(22)

BP53002G10 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53002ORB $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP5300326 $3.68 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53003FB $3.68 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Flat Black 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53003G10 $3.29 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53003ORB $3.29 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53004BB* $3.68 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Burnished Brass 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53004G10 $3.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53004ORB $3.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP5300526 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP530053 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005AS $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005BB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Burnished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005CZ† $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Champagne Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Flat Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53005ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP5300626 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP53006FB $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Flat Black 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP53006G10 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP53006ORB $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

BP53007G10 $2.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

BP53008G10 $2.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-13/16(122) 5/8(16) 15/16(24)

BP53009G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP5301026 $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010AS $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Antique Silver 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)
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BP53010BB* $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Burnished Brass 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010BBZ $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010BN $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Black Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010EB* $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Elegant Brass 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010FB $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Flat Black 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010G10 $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010ORB $4.80 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010PN $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP53010RB* $4.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Roman Bronze 3(76) 3-7/16(87) 1-5/8(41) 1(25)

BP5301126 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53011FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Flat Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53011G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53011ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP5301226 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP530123 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Polished Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53012AS $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Antique Silver N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53012BN $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Black Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53012FB $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53012G10 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP53012ORB $2.59 Allison by Amerock Ravino Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP5301326† $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53013BN* $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Black Nickel 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53013FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Matte Black 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53013G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53013ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53013PN $2.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP5301426 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Vaile Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53014FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Vaile Knob Flat Black N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53014G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Vaile Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53014ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Vaile Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP5301526 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)
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BP53015FB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Flat Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP53015G10 $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP53015ORB $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP5301626* $3.29 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 1(25) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19) 3/4(19)

BP5301826 $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53018FB* $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Flat Black N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53018G10 $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53018ORB $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

BP53019FB $3.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Flat Black 2-1/2(64) 3-3/16(81) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP53019G10 $3.29 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Satin Nickel 2-1/2(64) 3-3/16(81) 1-1/8(29) 1-1/16(27)

BP5302126* $3.35 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53021G10* $3.35 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53022G10* $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53029ART $5.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Antique Rust N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029BBR $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029BBZ $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029G10 $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029GB $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Gilded Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029GM $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029ORB $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029PN $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029R3* $5.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Rustic Brass N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53029VB $6.71 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53030ART* $6.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Antique Rust 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030BBR $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030BBZ $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030G10 $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030GB $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gilded Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030GM $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gunmetal 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030ORB $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)

BP53030PN $7.83 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 11/16(17) 1-1/16(27)
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BP53031BBR $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031BBZ $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031G10 $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031GB $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gilded Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031GM $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031ORB $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031PN $8.95 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53031R3* $7.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Rustic Brass 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 13/16(21) 1-1/8(29)

BP53032G10 $5.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-7/16(37) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP53032ORB* $5.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-7/16(37) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP53032WN* $5.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-7/16(37) 3/4(19) 1-1/16(27)

BP53033G10* $6.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/16(27)

BP53033WN $6.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/16(27)

BP53035ORB* $5.99 Amerock Eydon™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1(25) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP53035WNC* $5.99 Amerock Eydon™ Knob
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
N/A 1(25) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP53036ORB* $6.99 Amerock Eydon™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53037WN $7.99 Amerock Eydon™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP53037WNC $7.99 Amerock Eydon™ Pull
Weathered  

Nickel Copper
3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP532254 $6.44 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP5347026* $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP53470EB* $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Elegant Brass 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP53470G10 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP53470ORB $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP53471G10 $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP53471ORB $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP53471WN* $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP53529BBR $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53529BBZ $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53529G10 $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)
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BP53529GB $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gilded Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53529GM $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53529ORB $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53529PN $10.07 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-7/8(149) 7/8(22) 1-1/4(32)

BP53530BBR $11.19 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530BBZ $11.19 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530G10 $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530GB $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gilded Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530GM $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530ORB $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530PN $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53530VB $9.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Pull Venetian Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/8(181) 7/8(22) 1-7/16(37)

BP53531BBR $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53531BBZ $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53531G10 $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53531GB $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53531ORB $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53531PN $99.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203) 9-3/16(233) 1-3/16(30) 1-13/16(46)

BP53532BBR $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4 (32) 1-15/16(49)

BP53532BBZ $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4 (32) 1-15/16(49)

BP53532G10 $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4(32) 1-15/16(49)

BP53532GB $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4(32) 1-15/16(49)

BP53532ORB $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4(32) 1-15/16(49)
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BP53532PN $109.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305) 13-3/16(335) 1-1/4 (32) 1-15/16(49)

BP53533BBR $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP53533BBZ $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP53533G10 $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP53533GB $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP53533ORB $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP53533PN $159.99 Amerock Mulholland™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-5/16(33) 2(51)

BP535342BBR $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342BBZ $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342G10 $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342GB $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Gilded Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342GM $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342ORB $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342PN $10.99 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP535342VB* $12.31 Amerock Mulholland™ Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 1-3/16(30)

BP53700BBR $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53700BBZ $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53700G10 $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53700ORB $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53700PN $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53700WN $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53701BBR $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53701BBZ $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53701G10 $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53701ORB $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53701PN $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)
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BP53701WN $5.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702BBR $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702BBZ $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702G10 $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702ORB $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702PN $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702RB $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Roman Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53702WN $6.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 5/8(16) 1-1/8(29)

BP53704G10* $5.99 Amerock Crosley™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53704ORB $5.99 Amerock Crosley™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-13/16(97) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP53705PWT* $8.99 Amerock Crosley™ Pull Pewter 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP53710G10 $4.59 Amerock Rochdale™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53710GPH $4.59 Amerock Rochdale™ Knob Graphite N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP53711G10 $4.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4(102) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP53711GPH $4.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Graphite 3(76) 4(102) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP53712G10 $5.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/4(121) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP53712GPH $5.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Graphite 3-3/4(96) 4-3/4(121) 1-1/16(27) 1-3/16(30)

BP53713G10 $6.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/16(154) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/4(32)

BP53713GPH $6.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Graphite 5-1/16(128) 6-1/16(154) 1-1/16(27) 1-1/4(32)

BP53714G10 $7.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-5/16(186) 1-1/16(27) 1-5/16(33)

BP53714GPH $7.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Pull Graphite 6-5/16(160) 7-5/16(186) 1-1/16(27) 1-5/16(33)

BP53715G10 $5.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/2(114) 7/8(22) 13/16(21)

BP53715GPH $5.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Cup Pull Graphite 3(76) 4-1/2(114) 7/8(22) 13/16(21)

BP53716G10 $6.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/8(22) 13/16(21)

BP53716GPH $6.99 Amerock Rochdale™ Cup Pull Graphite 3-3/4(96) 5-5/16(135) 7/8(22) 13/16(21)

BP53717BBR $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP53717BBZ $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP53717G10 $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP53717GPH $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Graphite N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP53717ORB $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP53717PN $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)
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BP53718BBR $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53718BBZ $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53718G10 $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53718GPH $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Graphite N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53718ORB $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53718PN $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP53719BBR $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53719BBZ $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53719G10 $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53719GPH $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Graphite 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53719ORB $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53719PN $5.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 4-1/4(108) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP53720BBR $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53720BBZ $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53720G10 $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53720GPH $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Graphite 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53720ORB $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53720PN $7.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721BBR $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721BBZ $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721G10 $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721GPH $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Graphite 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721ORB $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53721PN $8.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-1/4(159) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

BP53722BBR $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53722BBZ $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53722G10 $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53722GPH $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Graphite 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53722ORB $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53722PN $9.99 Amerock Westerly™ Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-9/16(192) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP53801BBR $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)
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BP53801BBZ $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP53801G10 $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP53801ORB $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP53801PN $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP53801WN $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Cup Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/8(111) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP53802BBR $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53802BBZ $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53802G10 $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53802ORB $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53802PN $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53802WN $7.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Weathered Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 11/16(17) 1-3/16(30)

BP53803BBR $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53803BBZ $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53803G10 $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53803ORB $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53803PN $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53803WN $8.99 Amerock Kane™ Pull Weathered Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 11/16(17) 1-1/4(32)

BP53804BBR $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203) 8-7/8 (225) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53804BBZ $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203) 8-7/8 (225) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53804G10 $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203) 8-7/8(225) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53804ORB $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203) 8-7/8(225) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53804PN $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203) 8-7/8 (225) 7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53804WN $99.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Weathered Nickel 8(203)

8-7/8 
(225)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP53805BBR $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

BP53805BBZ $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

N
O

. 

U
S

A
 M

S
R

P

B
R

A
N

D

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

P
R

O
D

U
C

T
  

T
Y

P
E

F
IN

IS
H

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
TO

 C
E

N
T

E
R

 
in

(m
m

)

L
E

N
G

T
H

/ 
D

IA
M

E
T

E
R

  
in

(m
m

)

W
ID

T
H

 
in

(m
m

)

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

 
in

(m
m

)

CABINET HARDWARE

76

Amerock.com  |  1•800•435•6959  |  Hardware Included
Verify product dimensions prior to drilling and installing hardware.  

Prices subject to change. Effective 9/1/20.

Not responsible for typographical errors.

†New Item. 
*Check inventory levels before ordering.



BP53805G10 $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

BP53805ORB $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

BP53805PN $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

BP53805WN $109.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Weathered Nickel 12(305)

12-15/16 
(329)

1(25) 1-11/16(43)

BP53806BBR $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

19-1/4 
(489)

1-1/4 (32) 1-13/16(46)

BP53806BBZ $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-1/4 (32) 1-13/16(46)

BP53806G10 $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-1/4(32) 1-13/16(46)

BP53806ORB $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-1/4(32) 1-13/16(46)

BP53806PN $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-1/4 (32) 1-13/16(46)

BP53806WN $159.99 Amerock Kane™
Appliance 

Pull
Weathered Nickel 18(457) 19-1/4(489) 1-1/4(32) 1-13/16(46)

BP538072BBR $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP538072BBZ $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP538072G10 $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP538072ORB $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP538072PN $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP538072WN $9.99 Amerock Kane™ Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP54001VB $89.99 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™
Appliance 

Pull
Venetian Bronze 8(203) 11-11/16(297) 1(25) 1-5/8(41)

BP54008BBR $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54008BBZ $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54008CSG9 $35.83 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Sterling Nickel 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)
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BP54008GM $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Gunmetal 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54008ORB $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54008PN $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54008SS $100.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Stainless Steel 12(305) 14-5/8(371) 3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54021G10 $79.99 Amerock Rochdale™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 13-1/4(337) 1-5/8(41) 1-5/8(41)

BP54021GPH $79.99 Amerock Rochdale™
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 12(305) 13-1/4(337) 1-5/8(41) 1-5/8(41)

BP54022G10 $129.99 Amerock Rochdale™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 19-1/8(486) 1-5/8(41) 1-3/4(44)

BP54022GPH $129.99 Amerock Rochdale™
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 18(457) 19-1/8(486) 1-5/8(41) 1-3/4(44)

BP54023BBR $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54023BBZ $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54023G10 $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54023GPH $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54023ORB $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54023PN $99.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305)

13-13/16 
(351)

3/4(19) 1-15/16(49)

BP54024BBR $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

19-15/16 
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP54024BBZ $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457)

19-15/16 
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP54024G10 $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

19-15/16 
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP54024GPH $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 18(457)

19-15/16
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)
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BP54024ORB $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457)

19-15/16 
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP54024PN $149.99 Amerock Westerly™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457)

19-15/16 
(506)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP54025BBR $156.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

20-5/8 
(524)

3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54025BBZ $156.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457)

20-5/8 
(524)

3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54025ORB $156.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457)

20-5/8 
(524)

3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54025PN $156.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457)

20-5/8 
(524)

3/4(19) 2(51)

BP54025SS $156.79 Amerock Bar Pulls
Appliance 

Pull
Stainless Steel 18(457)

20-5/8 
(524)

3/4(19) 2(51)

BP55220G10 $3.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Satin Nickel N/A 2-5/8(67) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

BP55220ORB $3.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 2-5/8(67) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

BP55220PN $3.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Polished Nickel N/A 2-5/8(67) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

BP55220VB* $3.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 2-5/8(67) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

BP55220WN $3.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 2-5/8(67) 13/16(21) 1-5/16(33)

BP552212G10 $7.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Satin Nickel N/A 3(76) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP552212ORB $7.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 3(76) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP552212PN $7.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Polished Nickel N/A 3(76) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP552212WN $7.99 Amerock Blythe Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 3(76) 15/16(24) 1-9/16(40)

BP55222G10 $4.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP55222ORB $4.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP55222PN $4.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP55222WN $4.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Weathered Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 1/2(13) 1-1/4(32)

BP55223G10 $5.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/2(114) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP55223ORB $5.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-1/2(114) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP55223PN $5.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/2(114) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP55223WN $5.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Weathered Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/2(114) 5/8(16) 1-3/8(35)

BP55224G10 $7.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-3/4(146) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55224ORB $7.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-3/4(146) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)
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BP55224PN $7.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-3/4(146) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55224WN $7.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Weathered Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-3/4(146) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55225G10 $8.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 13/16(21) 1-3/4(44)

BP55225ORB $8.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 13/16(21) 1-3/4(44)

BP55225PN $8.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 13/16(21) 1-3/4(44)

BP55225WN $8.99 Amerock Blythe Pull Weathered Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/16(179) 13/16(21) 1-3/4(44)

BP55226G10 $59.99 Amerock Blythe
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

8-15/16 
(227)

15/16(24) 2-1/16(52)

BP55227G10 $79.99 Amerock Blythe
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

13-1/16 
(332)

1-1/16(27) 2-7/16(62)

BP55227ORB $79.99 Amerock Blythe
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

13-1/16 
(332)

1-1/16(27) 2-7/16(62)

BP55227WN $79.99 Amerock Blythe
Appliance 

Pull
Weathered Nickel 12(305)

13-1/16 
(332)

1-1/16(27) 2-7/16(62)

BP5524326† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55243FB† $4.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55243G10 $4.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55243ORB $4.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55243PN $4.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP5524426† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55244FB† $5.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55244G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55244ORB $5.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP55244PN $5.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-9/16(141) 3/4(19) 1-9/16(40)

BP5524526† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(160) 6-7/8(175) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP55245FB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(160) 6-7/8(175) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP55245G10 $8.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-7/8(175) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP55245ORB $8.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-7/8(175) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP55245PN $8.99 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-7/8(175) 7/8(22) 1-3/4(44)

BP55246G10 $49.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

8-11/16 
(221)

7/8(22) 2(51)
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BP55246ORB $49.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203)

8-11/16 
(221)

7/8(22) 2(51)

BP55247G10 $69.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

12-3/4 
(324)

1(25) 2-3/16(56)

BP55247ORB $69.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

12-3/4 
(324)

1(25) 2-3/16(56)

BP55248G10 $119.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

18-15/16 
(481)

1-3/16(30) 2-3/8(60)

BP55248ORB $119.99 Allison by Amerock Granby
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457)

18-15/16 
(481)

1-3/16(30) 2-3/8(60)

BP55266AORB* $6.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob
Amber/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-1/16(27) N/A 3/4(19)

BP55266CG10 $6.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/16(27) N/A 3/4(19)

BP55268AORB $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob
Amber/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CBBR $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Black Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CBBZ $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob
Clear/ 

Golden Champagne
N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CG10 $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CGB $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Gilded Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CORB $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob
Clear/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55268CPN $8.99 Amerock Traditional Classics Knob Clear/Polished Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP55270BBR $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55270BBZ $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55270G10 $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55270GM $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55270ORB $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55270PN $5.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)

BP55271BBR $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)

BP55271BBZ $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)

BP55271G10 $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)

BP55271GM $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)
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BP55271ORB $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)

BP55271PN $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) 1-3/16(30) 1-1/16(27)

BP55272BBR $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55272BBZ $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55272G10 $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55272GM $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55272ORB $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/8(41) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55272PN $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-5/16(33)

BP55273BBR $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55273BBZ $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55273G10 $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55273GM $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55273ORB $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55273PN $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BP55274BBR $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Black Bronze N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55274BBZ $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Golden Champagne N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55274G10 $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Satin Nickel N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55274GM $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Gunmetal N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55274ORB $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55274PN $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pendant Polished Nickel N/A 1-13/16(46) 1-3/8(35) 5/8(16)

BP55275BBR $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55275BBZ $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55275G10 $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55275GM $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Gunmetal 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55275ORB $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55275PN $6.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-3/4(96) 9/16(14) 1-1/16(27)

BP55276BBR $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP55276BBZ $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP55276G10 $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP55276GM $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP55276ORB $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)
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BP55276PN $7.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/8(117) 9/16(14) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277BBR $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277BBZ $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277G10 $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277GM $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277ORB $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55277PN $8.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-15/16(151) 5/8(16) 1-3/16(30)

BP55278BBR $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55278BBZ $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55278G10 $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55278GM $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55278ORB $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55278PN $9.99 Amerock Blackrock™ Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7-1/4(184) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55279BBR $99.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203)

9-3/8 
(238)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55279BBZ $99.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203)

9-3/8 
(238)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55279G10 $99.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

9-3/8 
(238)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55279ORB $99.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203)

9-3/8 
(238)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55279PN $99.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203)

9-3/8 
(238)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55280BBR $109.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305)

13-5/16 
(338)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55280BBZ $109.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305)

13-3/16 
(338)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55280G10 $109.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

13-5/16 
(338)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55280ORB $109.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305)

13-5/16 
(338)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55280PN $109.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305)

13-3/16 
(338)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)
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BP55281BBR $159.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

19-3/8 
(492)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55281BBZ $159.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457)

19-3/8 
(492)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55281G10 $159.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

19-3/8 
(492)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55281ORB $159.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457)

19-3/8 
(492)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55281PN $159.99 Amerock Blackrock™
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457)

19-3/8 
(492)

3/4(19) 1-11/16(43)

BP55311AP $8.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Aged Pewter N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55311BBR $10.07 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55311BBZ $10.07 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55311DOB $8.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Dark Oiled Bronze N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55311G10 $10.07 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55311PN $8.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 11/16(17) 1-1/8(29)

BP55312AP $9.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Aged Pewter N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312BBR $11.19 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312BBZ $11.19 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312CBZ $9.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312DOB $9.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Dark Oiled Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312G10 $9.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55312PN $9.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55315AP $19.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Latch Aged Pewter N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30)

BP55315DOB $19.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Latch Dark Oiled Bronze N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30)

BP55315PN $19.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Latch Polished Nickel N/A 1-7/8(48) 1-3/4(44) 1-3/16(30)

BP55316AP $10.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Aged Pewter 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55316BBR $12.31 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55316BBZ $12.31 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55316CBZ $10.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Caramel Bronze 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55316DOB $10.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55316G10 $12.31 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)
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BP55316PN $10.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 4-5/16(110) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

BP55317AP $11.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Aged Pewter 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317BBR $13.43 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317BBZ $13.43 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317CBZ* $11.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Caramel Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317DOB $11.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317G10 $13.43 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55317PN $11.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 5-3/16(132) 9/16(14) 1-1/8(29)

BP55318AP $11.59 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Aged Pewter 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318BBR $12.98 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Black Bronze 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318BBZ $12.98 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Golden Champagne 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318CBZ $11.59 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Caramel Bronze 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318DOB $11.59 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318G10 $12.98 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Satin Nickel 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55318PN $11.59 Amerock Highland Ridge Cup Pull Polished Nickel 3-1/2(89) 4(102) 1-1/8(29) 3/4(19)

BP55319AP $12.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Aged Pewter 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55319BBR $14.55 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55319BBZ $14.55 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55319DOB $12.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55319G10 $14.55 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55319PN $12.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 6-5/8(168) 5/8(16) 1-1/4(32)

BP55321AP $13.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Aged Pewter 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321BBR $15.67 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321BBZ $15.67 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321CBZ $13.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Caramel Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321DOB $13.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321G10 $15.67 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55321PN $13.99 Amerock Highland Ridge Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 8-9/16(217) 11/16(17) 1-5/16(33)

BP55322AP $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Aged Pewter 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)
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BP55322BBR $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP55322BBZ $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP55322DOB $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Dark Oiled Bronze 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP55322G10 $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP55322PN $119.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203)

10-7/16 
(265)

7/8(22) 1-5/8(41)

BP55323AP $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Aged Pewter 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55323BBR $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55323BBZ $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55323DOB $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Dark Oiled Bronze 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55323G10 $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55323PN $139.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305)

15-5/16 
(389)

1(25) 1-13/16(46)

BP55324AP $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Aged Pewter 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55324BBR $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55324BBZ $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55324DOB $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Dark Oiled Bronze 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55324G10 $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55324PN $179.99 Amerock Highland Ridge
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457)

20-7/8 
(530)

1-1/16(27) 1-15/16(49)

BP55340BBR $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340BBZ $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)
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BP55340CBZ $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340G10 $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340GB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Gilded Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340GM $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340ORB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340PN $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55340VB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) 7/8(22) 1-3/16(30)

BP55341CBZ* $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55341G10* $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55341GB* $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Gilded Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55341ORB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55341PN $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342BBR $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Black Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342BBZ $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342CBZ* $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Caramel Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342G10 $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342GB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Gilded Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342GM $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Gunmetal N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342ORB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342PN $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55342VB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Knob Venetian Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/4(32)

BP55343BBR $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Black Bronze 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343BBZ $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343G10 $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343GB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gilded Bronze 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343GM $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gunmetal 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343ORB $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55343PN $5.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-11/16(94) 9/16(14) 1-3/8(35)

BP55344BBR $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Black Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344BBZ $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344CBZ* $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Caramel Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)
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BP55344G10 $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344GB $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gilded Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344GM $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gunmetal 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344ORB $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55344PN $7.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-5/16(110) 5/8(16) 1-7/16(37)

BP55346BBR $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346BBZ $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346G10 $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346GB $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gilded Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346GM $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gunmetal 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346ORB $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55346PN $8.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-5/8(143) 11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55347BBR $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Black Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347BBZ $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347CBZ* $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Caramel Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347G10 $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347GB $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gilded Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347GM $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Gunmetal 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347ORB $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347PN $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55347VB* $9.99 Amerock Revitalize Pull Venetian Bronze 6-5/16(160) 6-13/16(173) 3/4(19) 1-5/8(41)

BP55348BBR $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 8(203)

8-13/16 
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)

BP55348BBZ $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 8(203)

8-13/16 
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)

BP55348G10 $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

8-13/16 
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)

BP55348GB $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 8(203)

8-13/16 
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)

BP55348ORB $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 8(203)

8-13/16 
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)
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BP55348PN $99.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 8(203)

8-13/16
(224)

1(25) 2-1/8(54)

BP55349BBR $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55349BBZ $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55349G10 $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55349GB $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55349ORB $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55349PN $109.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 12(305) 12-7/8(327) 1-1/8(29) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350BBR $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Black Bronze 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350BBZ $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Golden Champagne 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350G10 $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350GB $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Gilded Bronze 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350ORB $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55350PN $159.99 Amerock Revitalize
Appliance 

Pull
Polished Nickel 18(457) 18-7/8(479) 1-3/16(30) 2-1/4(57)

BP55360G10 $5.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16) 1-1/16(27)

BP55360GPH $5.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Graphite N/A 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16) 1-1/16(27)

BP5536126† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Polished Chrome N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP55361BBZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Golden Champagne N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP55361G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Satin Nickel N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP55361GPH† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Graphite N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP55361MB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Matte Black N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)

BP55361PN† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Polished Nickel N/A 2-1/2(64) 1/2(13) 1-9/16(40)
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BP5536226† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP55362BBZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Golden Champagne N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP55362G10† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP55362GPH† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Graphite N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP55362MB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Matte Black N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP55362PN† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Knob Polished Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) 1-1/4(32) 1-1/16(27)

BP5536426† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP55364BBZ† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Golden Champagne 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP55364G10 $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP55364GPH $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Graphite 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP55364MB† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Matte Black 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP55364PN† $6.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Nickel 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/16(11) 1-1/8(29)

BP5536526† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP55365BBZ† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Golden Champagne 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP55365G10 $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP55365GPH $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Graphite 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP55365MB† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Matte Black 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP55365PN† $7.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-7/16(113) 7/16(11) 1-3/16(30)

BP5536726† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Chrome 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55367BBZ† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55367G10 $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55367GPH $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Graphite 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55367MB† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Matte Black 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55367PN† $8.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP5536826† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Chrome 6-5/16(170) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55368BBZ† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Golden Champagne 6-5/16(170) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55368G10 $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Satin Nickel 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55368GPH $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Graphite 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55368MB† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Matte Black 6-5/16(170) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)

BP55368PN† $9.99 Allison by Amerock Riva Pull Polished Nickel 6-5/16(170) 7(178) 7/16(11) 1-1/4(32)
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BP55369G10 $99.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 8(203)

8-15/16 
(227)

11/16(17) 1-5/8(41)

BP55369GPH $99.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 8(203)

8-15/16 
(227)

11/16(17) 1-5/8(41)

BP55370G10 $109.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 12(305) 13(330) 11/16(17) 1-5/8(41)

BP55370GPH $109.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 12(305) 13(330) 11/16(17) 1-5/8(41)

BP55371G10 $159.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Satin Nickel 18(457)

19-1/8 
(486)

11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP55371GPH $159.99 Allison by Amerock Riva
Appliance 

Pull
Graphite 18(457)

19-1/8 
(486)

11/16(17) 1-9/16(40)

BP554202SN $12.99 Amerock Lattice™ Knob Satin Nickel Matte N/A 1-3/4(44) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP55421DOB $9.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/8(22) 1-5/16(33)

BP55421SN* $9.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Satin Nickel Matte 3(76) 3-5/8(92) 7/8(22) 1-5/16(33)

BP55422DOB $12.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 5-1/16(128) 5-11/16(144) 15/16(24) 1-3/8(35)

BP55423DOB $13.99 Amerock Lattice™ Pull Dark Oiled Bronze 6-5/16(160) 7(178) 1(25) 1-9/16(40)

BP594AE $3.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique English N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 7/8(22)

BP69151G10 $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 3/4(19)

BP69153G10 $2.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 7/16(11) 3/4(19)

BP735AE $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Antique English 3(76) 4-13/16(122) 3/4(19) 3/4(19)

BP741AE* $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Backplate Antique English N/A 3-1/8(79) 1-1/16(27) 3/16(5)

BP7624526W* $10.31 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull
White/ 

Polished Chrome
3(76) 5-3/16(132) 13/16(21) 1-1/4(32)

BP7624726* $6.71 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Polished Chrome 3(76) 5-5/8(143) 1(25) 1/8(3)

BP762473* $6.71 Amerock Pull Backplates Backplate Polished Brass 3(76) 5-5/8(143) 1(25) 1/8(3)

BP76270G9 $4.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) 13/16(21) 7/8(22)

BP76273R1 $3.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Regency Brass 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 5/8(16) 1-1/16(27)

BP7631226 $5.00 Amerock Brass Wire Pulls Pull Polished Chrome 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP7631226D $5.00 Amerock Brass Wire Pulls Pull Brushed Chrome 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP76312CS26* $2.12 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP76312CS26D $2.12 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Brushed Chrome 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP76312CSG10 $2.12 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 4(102) 4-5/16(110) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)
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BP7631326D* $4.50 Amerock Brass Wire Pulls Pull Brushed Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP76313CS26D $2.00 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Brushed Chrome 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP76313CSG10 $2.00 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-1/8(105) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP766AE $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Antique English 2-1/2(64) 4-7/8(124) 1-7/8(48) 11/16(17)

BP771G10 $5.59 Amerock Classics Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP771RBZ $5.59 Amerock Classics Knob Rustic Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP771WI $5.59 Amerock Classics Knob Wrought Iron N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP771WN* $5.59 Amerock Classics Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/8(29)

BP772ORB* $5.99 Amerock Classics Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP772WN* $5.99 Amerock Classics Knob Weathered Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 1-3/16(30)

BP776AE $2.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique English N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP778AE* $5.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Backplate Antique English N/A 2(51) N/A 1(25)

BP802PBK $1.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Black N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 13/16(21)

BP802PW $1.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 13/16(21)

BP803PBK $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Black 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP803PW $1.99 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull White 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP811WD $2.96 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Unfinished N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 15/16(24)

BP812WD $2.96 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Unfinished N/A 1(25) N/A 7/8(22)

BP813WD $2.96 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Unfinished N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 7/8(22)

BP814WD $4.24 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Polished Chrome N/A 2(51) N/A 1(25)

BP85326 $5.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Knob Polished Chrome N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP853BN $5.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Knob Black Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP853G9 $5.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

BP854G9* $6.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP854ORB* $6.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4-3/16(106) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP86526D $4.00 Amerock Brass Wire Pulls Pull Brushed Chrome 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP865CS26 $1.78 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Chrome 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)
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BP865CS26D $1.78 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Brushed Chrome 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP865CS3* $1.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Polished Brass 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP865CSG10 $1.78 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP865G10 $4.12 Amerock Brass Wire Pulls Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 3-5/16(84) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP867CS26D $1.89 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Brushed Chrome 3-1/2(89) 3-13/16(97) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP867CSG10 $1.89 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-1/2(89) 3-13/16(97) 5/16(8) 1-1/4(32)

BP874BN $6.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Pull Black Nickel 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP874G9 $6.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Pull Sterling Nickel 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP874PWT $6.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Pull Pewter 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 5/8(16) 1(25)

BP888AE $4.59 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Antique English N/A 1-1/4(32) 2-3/16(56) 9/16(14)

BP9337G10 $7.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4(102) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP9337ORB* $7.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 4(102) 3/8(10) 1-1/8(29)

BP9338G10 $5.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP9338ORB* $5.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP9338WID* $5.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Knob Wrought Iron Dark N/A 1-1/8(29) N/A 1-1/2(38)

BP9339ORB* $5.99 Amerock Swirl'Z® Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16) 1-1/2(38)

BP9362BBR $10.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Black Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-13/16(198) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP9362BBZ $10.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Golden Champagne 5-1/16(128) 7-13/16(198) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP9362G10 $10.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-13/16(198) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP9362ORB $10.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 5-1/16(128) 7-13/16(198) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP9362PN $10.99 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Polished Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-13/16(198) 1/2(13) 1-3/16(30)

BP9363G10* $10.07 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-1/16(179) 1/2(13) 1(25)

BP9364G10* $7.99 Amerock Essential'Z™ Pull Satin Nickel 5-1/16(128) 7-3/8(187) 1/2(13) 1-1/8(29)

BP9365ART $8.95 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Antique Rust 2-1/2(64) 4-1/16(103) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP9365G10 $8.95 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Satin Nickel 2-1/2(64) 4-1/16(103) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

BP9365ORB $8.95 Amerock Cup Pulls Cup Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 2-1/2(64) 4-1/16(103) 1-1/4(32) 1(25)

D853G9* $5.99 Amerock
The Anniversary  

Collection™
Knob Sterling Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1(25)

TEN1387G10 $45.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/16(27)
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TEN14403SCH $22.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Brushed Chrome N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 15/16(24)

TEN1586G10 $59.90 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

TEN1586ORB $59.90 Allison by Amerock Inspirations™ Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1(25)

TEN174G10 $39.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/8(130) 5/8(16) 1(25)

TEN174ORB $39.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 5-1/8(130) 5/8(16) 1(25)

TEN26201G10 $59.90 Amerock Cyprus™ Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/4(133) 3/8(10) 1-1/16(27)

TEN52994G10 $39.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-9/16(116) 7/16(11) 1-1/16(27)

TEN53002G10 $25.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/16(27)

TEN53002ORB $25.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-3/16(30) N/A 1-1/16(27)

TEN53003G10 $32.90 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Satin Nickel 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

TEN53003ORB $32.90 Allison by Amerock Vaile Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3-3/4(96) 4-13/16(122) 1/2(13) 1-1/16(27)

TEN53005G10 $29.90 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

TEN53005ORB $29.90 Allison by Amerock Edona Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-1/8(29)

TEN53007G10 $22.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 5-1/16(128) 9/16(14) 15/16(24)

TEN53011ORB $29.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Oil-Rubbed Bronze N/A 1-1/4(32) N/A 1-3/16(30)

TEN53013ORB $29.90 Allison by Amerock Granby Pull Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3(76) 3-3/8(86) 9/16(14) 1-5/16(33)

TEN53018G10 $35.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-3/8(35) 1(25) 1-3/8(35)

TEN69151G10 $19.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob Satin Nickel N/A 1-1/2(38) N/A 3/4(19)

TEN69153G10 $25.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Pull Satin Nickel 3(76) 4-1/16(103) 7/16(11) 3/4(19)

TEN902WHT $19.90 Allison by Amerock Everyday Heritage Knob White N/A 1-5/16(33) N/A 1-1/16(27)
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TMPDOOR $7.74 Amerock Installation Template Cabinet Door N/A N/A N/A N/A

TMPDRWR $7.74 Amerock Installation Template Cabinet Drawer N/A N/A N/A N/A

TMPMULTI $12.90 Amerock Installation Template Cabinet Door/Drawer N/A N/A N/A N/A

INSTALLATION TEMPLATES
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BH2650126 $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Chrome 6-7/8(175) LGTH 6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH26501BBZ† $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Golden Champagne
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

Length
6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH26501G10 $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Brushed Nickel 6-7/8(175) LGTH 6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH26501MB† $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Matte Black
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH26501ORB $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-7/8(175) LGTH 6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH26501PN† $49.99 Clarendon™ Towel Ring Polished Nickel
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 5-7/8(149) 2-15/16(75)

BH2650226 $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Chrome Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502AS $28.85 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Antique Silver Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502BBZ† $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Golden Champagne Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502G10 $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Brushed Nickel Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502MB† $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Matte Black Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502ORB $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502PN† $34.99 Clarendon™ Robe Hook Polished Nickel Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH2650326 $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Chrome 18(457) CTC 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26503BBZ† $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 18 in (457 mm) 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26503G10 $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Brushed Nickel 18(457) CTC 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26503MB† $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Matte Black 18 in (457 mm) 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26503ORB $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) CTC 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26503PN† $69.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Polished Nickel 18 in (457 mm) 19-3/4(502) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH2650426 $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Chrome 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26504BBZ† $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 24 in (610 mm) 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26504G10 $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Brushed Nickel 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26504MB† $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Matte Black 24 in (610 mm) 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26504ORB $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH26504PN† $79.99 Clarendon™ Towel Bar Polished Nickel 24 in (610 mm) 25-3/4(654) 2-13/16(71) 2-15/16(75)

BH2650526 $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Chrome 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-15/16(151)

BH26505BBZ† $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Golden Champagne
24 in (610 mm)  

Double
25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-7/8(151)

BH26505G10 $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Brushed Nickel 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-15/16(151)
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BH26505MB† $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Matte Black
24 in (610 mm)  

Double
25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-7/8(151)

BH26505ORB $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze 24(610) CTC 25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-15/16(151)

BH26505PN† $114.99 Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar Polished Nickel
24 in (610 mm)  

Double
25-3/4(654) 3-15/16(100) 5-7/8(151)

BH2650726 $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Chrome Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH26507BBZ† $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Golden Champagne Pivoting Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH26507G10 $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Brushed Nickel Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH26507MB† $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Matte Black Pivoting Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH26507ORB $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH26507PN† $59.99 Clarendon™ Tissue Roll Holder Polished Nickel Pivoting Double Post 8-5/16(211) 2-13/16(71) 3-1/16(78)

BH2651126† $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Chrome
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH26511BBZ† $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Golden Champagne
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH26511G10† $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Brushed Nickel
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH26511MB† $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Matte Black
6-7/8 in (175 mm) 

LGTH
6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH26511ORB $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Oil-Rubbed Bronze 6-7/8(175) LGTH 6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH26511PN $54.99 Markham™ Towel Ring Polished Nickel 6-7/8(175) LGTH 6-7/8(175) 7-15/16(202) 3-1/8(79)

BH2651226† $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Chrome Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 1-1/16(27) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512BBZ† $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Golden Champagne Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512G10† $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Brushed Nickel Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512MB† $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Matte Black Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512ORB $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512PN $39.99 Markham™ Robe Hook Polished Nickel Double 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH2651326† $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Chrome 18 in (457 mm) 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26513BBZ† $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 18 in (457 mm) 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26513G10† $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Brushed Nickel 18 in (457 mm) 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26513MB† $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Matte Black 18 in (457 mm) 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26513ORB $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze 18(457) CTC 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26513PN $74.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Polished Nickel 18(457) CTC 20-7/16(519) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)
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BH2651426† $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Chrome 24 in (610 mm) 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26514BBZ† $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 24 in (610 mm) 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26514G10† $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Brushed Nickel 24 in (610 mm) 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26514MB† $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Matte Black 24 in (610 mm) 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26514ORB $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Oil-Rubbed Bronze 24(610) CTC 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH26514PN $84.99 Markham™ Towel Bar Polished Nickel 24(610) CTC 26-7/16(672) 2-5/16(59) 3-1/8(79)

BH2651726† $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Chrome Pivoting Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26517BBZ† $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Golden Champagne Pivoting Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26517G10† $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Brushed Nickel Pivoting Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26517MB† $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Matte Black Pivoting Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26517ORB $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26517PN $64.99 Markham™ Tissue Roll Holder Polished Nickel Double Post 9-3/16(233) 2-5/16(59) 3-3/16(81)

BH26540BBZ $69.99 Arrondi™ Tissue Roll Holder Golden Champagne Single Post 7-1/4(184) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/8(79)

BH26540MB $69.99 Arrondi™ Tissue Roll Holder Matte Black Single Post 7-1/4(184) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/8(79)

BH26540PSS $69.99 Arrondi™ Tissue Roll Holder
Polished  

Stainless Steel
Single Post 7-1/4(184) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/8(79)

BH26540SS $69.99 Arrondi™ Tissue Roll Holder Stainless Steel Single Post 7-1/4(184) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/8(79)

BH26541BBZ $64.99 Arrondi™ Towel Ring Golden Champagne 6-7/16(164) LGTH 6-7/16(164) 5(127) 2-1/8(54)

BH26541MB $64.99 Arrondi™ Towel Ring Matte Black 6-7/16(164) LGTH 6-7/16(164) 5(127) 2-1/8(54)

BH26541PSS $64.99 Arrondi™ Towel Ring
Polished  

Stainless Steel
6-7/16(164) LGTH 6-7/16(164) 5(127) 2-1/8(54)

BH26541SS $64.99 Arrondi™ Towel Ring Stainless Steel 6-7/16(164) LGTH 6-7/16(164) 5(127) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542BBZ $44.99 Arrondi™ Robe Hook Golden Champagne Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542MB $44.99 Arrondi™ Robe Hook Matte Black Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542PSS $44.99 Arrondi™ Robe Hook
Polished  

Stainless Steel
Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542SS $44.99 Arrondi™ Robe Hook Stainless Steel Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26543BBZ $89.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 18(457) CTC 21(533) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/4(83)

BH26543MB $89.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Matte Black 18(457) CTC 21(533) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/4(83)

BH26543PSS $89.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar
Polished  

Stainless Steel
18(457) CTC 21(533) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/4(83)

BH26543SS $89.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Stainless Steel 18(457) CTC 21(533) 1-15/16(49) 3-1/4(83)
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BH26544BBZ $99.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 24(610) CTC 27(686) 1-15/16(49) 3-3/8(86)

BH26544MB $99.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Matte Black 24(610) CTC 27(686) 1-15/16(49) 3-3/8(86)

BH26544PSS $99.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar
Polished  

Stainless Steel
24(610) CTC 27(686) 1-15/16(49) 3-3/8(86)

BH26544SS $99.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Stainless Steel 24(610) CTC 27(686) 1-15/16(49) 3-3/8(86)

BH26545BBZ $129.99 Arrondi™ Double Towel Bar Golden Champagne 24(610) CTC 26-7/8(683) 1-15/16(49) 5(127)

BH26545MB $129.99 Arrondi™ Double Towel Bar Matte Black 24(610) CTC 26-7/8(683) 1-15/16(49) 5(127)

BH26545PSS $129.99 Arrondi™ Double Towel Bar
Polished  

Stainless Steel
24(610) CTC 26-7/8(683) 1-15/16(49) 5(127)

BH26545SS $129.99 Arrondi™ Double Towel Bar Stainless Steel 24(610) CTC 26-7/8(683) 1-15/16(49) 5(127)

BH26546BBZ $69.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Golden Champagne 9(229) CTC 11-5/8(295) 1-15/16(49) 3-13/16(97)

BH26546MB $69.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Matte Black 9(229) CTC 11-5/8(295) 1-15/16(49) 3-13/16(97)

BH26546PSS $69.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar
Polished  

Stainless Steel
9(229) CTC 11-5/8(295) 1-15/16(49) 3-13/16(97)

BH26546SS $69.99 Arrondi™ Towel Bar Stainless Steel 9(229) CTC 11-5/8(295) 1-15/16(49) 3-13/16(97)
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BP36500BBR $9.93 Candler Black Bronze Toggle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36500BBZ $9.93 Candler Golden Champagne Toggle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36500G10 $9.93 Candler Satin Nickel Toggle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36500ORB $9.93 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze Toggle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36501BBR $12.78 Candler Black Bronze 2 Toggle 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36501BBZ $12.78 Candler Golden Champagne 2 Toggle 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36501G10 $12.78 Candler Satin Nickel 2 Toggle 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36501ORB $12.78 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze 2 Toggle 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36502BBR $18.46 Candler Black Bronze 3 Toggle 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36502BBZ $18.46 Candler Golden Champagne 3 Toggle 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36502G10 $18.46 Candler Satin Nickel 3 Toggle 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36502ORB $18.46 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3 Toggle 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36504BBR $9.93 Candler Black Bronze Rocker 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36504BBZ $9.93 Candler Golden Champagne Rocker 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36504G10 $9.93 Candler Satin Nickel Rocker 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36504ORB $9.93 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze Rocker 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36505BBR $12.78 Candler Black Bronze 2 Rocker 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36505BBZ $12.78 Candler Golden Champagne 2 Rocker 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36505G10 $12.78 Candler Satin Nickel 2 Rocker 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36505ORB $12.78 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze 2 Rocker 4-7/8(124) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36506BBR $18.46 Candler Black Bronze 3 Rocker 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36506BBZ $18.46 Candler Golden Champagne 3 Rocker 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36506G10 $18.46 Candler Satin Nickel 3 Rocker 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36506ORB $18.46 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3 Rocker 6-1/2(165) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36508BBR $9.93 Candler Black Bronze Receptacle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36508BBZ $9.93 Candler Golden Champagne Receptacle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36508G10 $9.93 Candler Satin Nickel Receptacle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36508ORB $9.93 Candler Oil-Rubbed Bronze Receptacle 2-7/8(73) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36514BBR $9.93 Mulholland™ Black Bronze Toggle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)
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BP36514BBZ $9.93 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne Toggle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36514G10 $9.93 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel Toggle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36514ORB $9.93 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Toggle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36515BBR $12.78 Mulholland™ Black Bronze 2 Toggle 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36515BBZ $12.78 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne 2 Toggle 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36515G10 $12.78 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel 2 Toggle 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36515ORB $12.78 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze 2 Toggle 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36516BBR $18.46 Mulholland™ Black Bronze 3 Toggle 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36516BBZ $18.46 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne 3 Toggle 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36516G10 $18.46 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel 3 Toggle 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36516ORB $18.46 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3 Toggle 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36518BBR $9.93 Mulholland™ Black Bronze Rocker 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36518BBZ $9.93 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne Rocker 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36518G10 $9.93 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel Rocker 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36518ORB $9.93 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Rocker 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36519BBR $12.78 Mulholland™ Black Bronze 2 Rocker 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36519BBZ $12.78 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne 2 Rocker 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36519G10 $12.78 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel 2 Rocker 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36519ORB $12.78 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze 2 Rocker 5(127) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36520BBR $18.46 Mulholland™ Black Bronze 3 Rocker 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36520BBZ $18.46 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne 3 Rocker 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36520G10 $18.46 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel 3 Rocker 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36520ORB $18.46 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3 Rocker 6-13/16(173) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36522BBR $9.93 Mulholland™ Black Bronze Receptacle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36522BBZ $9.93 Mulholland™ Golden Champagne Receptacle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36522G10 $9.93 Mulholland™ Satin Nickel Receptacle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36522ORB $9.93 Mulholland™ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Receptacle 3-3/16(81) 4-15/16(125) 1/4(6)

BP36528ORB* $9.93 Sea Grass Oil-Rubbed Bronze Toggle 3-7/8(98) 5-1/8(130) 5/16(8)

BP36534G10 $18.46 Sea Grass Satin Nickel 3 Rocker 7-1/2(191) 5-1/8(130) 5/16(8)
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BA26613G10ORB† $49.99 Esquire Hook
Satin Nickel/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Double 4-1/2(114) 1-1/16(27) 2-9/16(65)

BA26613PNBBR† $49.99 Esquire Hook
Polished Nickel/

Black Bronze 
Double 4-1/2(114) 1-1/16(27) 2-9/16(65)

BA26613PNBBZ† $49.99 Esquire Hook
Polished Nickel/

Golden Champagne
Double 4-1/2(114) 1-1/16(27) 2-9/16(65)

BA26613PNGM† $49.99 Esquire Hook
Polished Nickel/

Gunmetal
Double 4-1/2(114) 1-1/16(27) 2-9/16(65)

BA26613PNSS† $49.99 Esquire Hook
Polished Nickel/
Stainless Steel

Double 4-1/2(114) 1-1/16(27) 2-9/16(65)

BH2650226 $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Polished Chrome Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502AS $28.85 Clarendon™ Hook Antique Silver Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502BBZ† $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Golden Champagne Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502G10 $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Satin Nickel Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502MB† $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Matte Black Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502ORB $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Single 2-13/16(71) 1-3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH26502PN† $34.99 Clarendon™ Hook Polished Nickel Single 2-15/16(71) 3/4(44) 2-15/16(75)

BH2651226† $39.99 Markham™ Hook Chrome Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 1-1/16(27) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512BBZ† $39.99 Markham™ Hook Golden Champagne Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512G10† $39.99 Markham™ Hook Brushed Nickel Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512MB† $39.99 Markham™ Hook Matte Black Double Prong 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512ORB $39.99 Markham™ Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26512PN $39.99 Markham™ Hook Polished Nickel Double 2-5/16(59) 3-5/16(84) 2-1/4(57)

BH26542BBZ $44.99 Arrondi™ Hook Golden Champagne Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542MB $44.99 Arrondi™ Hook Matte Black Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542PSS $44.99 Arrondi™ Hook
Polished  

Stainless Steel
Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

BH26542SS $44.99 Arrondi™ Hook Stainless Steel Single 2-1/4(57) 1-15/16(49) 2-1/8(54)

H55440ORB* $3.36 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Single 1-11/16(43) 3/4(19) 1-1/2(38)

H55445AS $4.94 N/A Hook Antique Silver Medium Classic 3-5/16(84) 13/16(21) 2-5/16(59)

H55445G10 $4.94 N/A Hook Satin Nickel Medium Classic 3-5/16(84) 13/16(21) 2-5/16(59)

H55445ORB $4.94 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Medium Classic 3-5/16(84) 13/16(21) 2-5/16(59)
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H55451G10 $5.88 N/A Hook Satin Nickel Large Classic 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 3-9/16(90)

H55451GB $5.88 N/A Hook Gilded Bronze Large Classic 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 3-9/16(90)

H55451ORB $5.88 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Large Classic 4-7/16(113) 1(25) 3-9/16(90)

H55457CBZ $4.19 N/A Hook Caramel Bronze Double 2-3/4(70) 2-7/8(73) 1-1/2(38)

H55457G10* $4.19 N/A Hook Satin Nickel Double 2-3/4(70) 2-7/8(73) 1-1/2(38)

H55457GW* $4.19 N/A Hook White Double 2-3/4(70) 2-7/8(73) 1-1/2(38)

H55457ORB $4.19 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Double 2-3/4(70) 2-7/8(73) 1-1/2(38)

H55457S $4.19 N/A Hook Silver Double 2-3/4(70) 2-7/8(73) 1-1/2(38)

H55465AS* $6.47 N/A Hook Antique Silver Pilltop 5-1/2(140) 1-7/16(37) 3-5/16(84)

H55465G10 $6.47 N/A Hook Satin Nickel Pilltop 5-1/2(140) 1-7/16(37) 3-5/16(84)

H55465ORB $6.47 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Pilltop 5-1/2(140) 1-7/16(37) 3-5/16(84)

H55469W26 $8.03 N/A Hook
White/ 

Polished Chrome
Globe 5-1/8(130) 1-3/16(30) 3-3/8(86)

H55472S $7.77 N/A Hook Silver Contemporary 5-1/8(130) 1-3/16(30) 3-3/8(86)

H55540GW* $7.06 N/A Hook White Single 9-3/4(248) 1(25) 3-1/2(89)

H55540ORB* $7.06 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Single 9-3/4(248) 1(25) 3-1/2(89)

H55540S* $7.06 N/A Hook Silver Single 9-3/4(248) 1(25) 3-1/2(89)

H55548GW $15.57 N/A Hook White Multiple 9-3/4(248) 9-5/16(237) 3-1/2(89)

H55548ORB $15.57 N/A Hook Oil-Rubbed Bronze Multiple 9-3/4(248) 9-5/16(237) 3-1/2(89)

H55548S $15.57 N/A Hook Silver Multiple 9-3/4(248) 9-5/16(237) 3-1/2(89)

HR55590HORB $13.39 N/A Hook Rack
Honey Pine/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
8-5/8(219) LGTH 8-5/8(219) 1-5/8(41) 1-13/16(46)

HR55590MAS* $12.55 N/A Hook Rack
Mahogany/ 

Antique Silver
8-5/8(219) LGTH 8-5/8(219) 1-5/8(41) 1-13/16(46)

HR55590WG10* $12.55 N/A Hook Rack White/Satin Nickel 8-5/8(219) LGTH 8-5/8(219) 1-5/8(41) 1-13/16(46)

HR55590WGW $12.55 N/A Hook Rack White/White 8-5/8(219) LGTH 8-5/8(219) 1-5/8(41) 1-13/16(46)

HR55646WG10 $28.90 N/A Hook Rack White/Satin Nickel 18(457) LGTH 18(457) 3-3/4(96) 2-15/16(75)

HR55646WGW $28.90 N/A Hook Rack White/White 18(457) LGTH 18(457) 3-3/4(96) 2-15/16(75)

HR55651WGW $36.58 N/A Hook Rack White/White 27(686) LGTH 27(686) 5-3/8(137) 4-3/16(106)

HR55651WS $36.58 N/A Hook Rack White/Silver 27(686) LGTH 27(686) 5-3/8(137) 4-3/16(106)

HR55656MAS $45.71 N/A Hook Rack
Mahogany/ 

Antique Silver
18(457) LGTH 18(457) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)
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HR55656MORB $43.87 N/A Hook Rack
Mahogany/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
18(457) LGTH 18(457) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)

HR55656WG10 $45.71 N/A Hook Rack White/Satin Nickel 18(457) LGTH 18(457) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)

HR55662HORB $54.84 N/A Hook Rack
Honey Pine/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
27(686) LGTH 27(686) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)

HR55662MAS $54.84 N/A Hook Rack
Mahogany/ 

Antique Silver
27(686) LGTH 27(686) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)

HR55662MORB $53.00 N/A Hook Rack
Mahogany/ 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
27(686) LGTH 27(686) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)

HR55662WG10 $54.84 N/A Hook Rack White/Satin Nickel 27(686) LGTH 27(686) 6-1/8(156) 4(102)
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143 $1.27 Catch Zinc Double Roller 1-5/16(33) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

144 $1.32 Catch Tan Magnetic 2(51) 1(25) 1/2(13)

10PK143 $12.70 Catch Zinc Double Roller 1-5/16(33) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

10PK3417G10 $24.75 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 11/16

10PK3428G10 $24.75 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

10PK3429G10 $24.75 Hinge Satin Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

10PK3473PT $14.20 Catch Tan Magnetic 2(51) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

10PK347414 $14.20 Catch Nickel Roller 1(25) 1-1/16(27) 1/2(13)

BP145 $1.74 Catch Aluminum Magnetic 2-5/16(59) 1-1/16(27) 11/16(17)

BP2811C1314 $14.94 Hinge Nickel 1-1/4(32) Overlay 2-5/8(67) 2-5/16(59) N/A

BP2811H1314 $14.94 Hinge Nickel 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/2(64) 2-5/16(59) N/A

BP2811I1214* $14.94 Hinge Nickel 3/8(10) Overlay 2-3/8(60) 2-5/16(59) N/A

BP2811J2314 $14.94 Hinge Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-3/8(60) 2-5/16(59) N/A

BP32301BR $6.23 Catch Brown Touch 1-11/16(43) 2(51) 11/16(17)

BP32301W $6.23 Catch White Touch 1-11/16(43) 2(51) 11/16(17)

BP33772AL $6.06 Catch Aluminum Magnetic 3-1/2(89) 1(25) 1/2(13m)

BP34712G $1.42 Catch Zinc Friction 1-5/16(33) 1-3/16(30) 1/2(13)

BP3473PT $1.42 Catch Tan Magnetic 2(51) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

BP3473W $1.37 Catch White Magnetic 2(51) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

BP347414 $1.42 Catch Nickel Roller 1(25) 1-1/16(27) 1/2(13)

BP36752G $5.76 Catch Zinc Flex Elbow 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

BP4611A14 $18.65 Hinge Nickel Full Overlay 2-9/16(65) 2-7/16(62) 1(25)

BP4613D14 $19.00 Hinge Nickel Full Inset 2-1/2(64) 2-7/16(62) 1-1/2(38)

BP780312G $2.29 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 1 3/4(44) 1-7/8(48) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

BP97452G $5.21 Catch Zinc Roller 2(51) 1-3/4(44) 7/8(22)

BP9753AW $3.12 Catch Wood Grain Magnetic 2(51) 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16)

BP97653PT $4.44 Catch Tan Magnetic 1-15/16(49) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)

BP97653W $5.10 Catch White Magnetic 1-15/16(49) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)

BP9765PT $2.31 Catch Tan Magnetic 1-15/16(49) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)

BP9783AL $4.14 Catch Aluminum Magnetic 2-3/16(56) 1(25) 1/2(13)

BP9793W* $2.00 Catch White Magnetic 2(51) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)
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BP9798AW $6.19 Catch Wood Grain Magnetic 2-1/16(52) 1(25) 7/8(22)

BP98232G $3.35 Catch Zinc Roller 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16)

BPR2355AE $8.78 Hinge Antique Brass 2(51) Joint, Minaret Tip 2-11/16(68) 1-3/8(35) 3/16(5)

BPR3404CB $6.02 Hinge Colonial Black Flush Mount 3-1/2(89) 1-1/2(38) 1/4(6)

BPR3406AC $6.53 Hinge Antique Copper 3/8(10) Offset 3-1/2(89) 1-5/8(41) 3/8(10)

BPR3406CB $6.53 Hinge Colonial Black 3/8(10) Offset 3-1/2(89) 1-5/8(41) 3/8(10)

BPR341726 $4.95 Hinge Polished Chrome 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 11/16

BPR34173 $4.95 Hinge Polished Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 11/16

BPR3417G10 $4.95 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 11/16

BPR3417ORB $4.95 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 11/16

BPR342826 $4.95 Hinge Polished Chrome 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR34283 $4.95 Hinge Polished Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428AS* $4.95 Hinge Antique Silver 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428BB $3.74 Hinge Burnished Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428FB $4.95 Hinge Flat Black 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428G10 $4.95 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428G9 $4.95 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428ORB $4.95 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR3428W $4.95 Hinge White 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR342926 $4.95 Hinge Polished Chrome Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR34293 $4.95 Hinge Polished Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429AE $4.95 Hinge Antique Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429AS $4.95 Hinge Antique Silver Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429BB $4.95 Hinge Burnished Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429FB $4.95 Hinge Flat Black Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429G10 $4.95 Hinge Satin Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429ORB $4.95 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429W $4.95 Hinge White Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR3429WN* $4.95 Hinge Weathered Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)

BPR7328AC $8.55 Hinge Antique Copper 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

BPR7328AE $8.55 Hinge Antique Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)
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BPR7329G10* $10.00 Hinge Satin Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7329G9 $10.00 Hinge Sterling Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7329ORB $10.00 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR755014 $8.54 Hinge Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550BB $8.55 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550FB $8.55 Hinge Flat Black 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550G10 $8.55 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550ORB $8.55 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550W $8.55 Hinge White 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7550WN $8.55 Hinge Weathered Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7565BB $8.55 Hinge Burnished Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7565G10 $8.55 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7565ORB $8.55 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7566G10 $8.55 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR7566ORB $8.55 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

BPR762826 $8.17 Hinge Polished Chrome 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 1-1/16(27)

BPR7628AE $8.17 Hinge Antique Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 1-1/16(27)

BPR762926 $7.85 Hinge Polished Chrome Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7629AE $7.85 Hinge Antique Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7629G10 $7.85 Hinge Satin Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7629ORB $7.85 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR763026 $8.17 Hinge Polished Chrome
Variable Overlay,  

Reverse Bevel
2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7630AE $8.17 Hinge Antique Brass
Variable Overlay,  

Reverse Bevel
2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR7630BB $8.17 Hinge Burnished Brass
Variable Overlay,  

Reverse Bevel
2-3/4(70) 2(51) 3/4(19)

BPR792826 $7.79 Hinge Polished Chrome 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/8(54) 1-1/16(27)

BPR7928AE $7.79 Hinge Antique Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/8(54) 1-1/16(27)

BPR7928G10 $7.79 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/8(54) 1-1/16(27)

BPR7928ORB $7.79 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/8(54) 1-1/16(27)
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BPR8700BB $12.09 Hinge Burnished Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8700G10 $12.09 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8700ORB $12.09 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8701G10 $12.09 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8701ORB $12.09 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8704BB $12.09 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8704G10 $12.09 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8704ORB $12.09 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8715ORB $11.29 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8719G10 $11.28 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

BPR8719ORB $11.28 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CM300114 $0.08 Shelf Support Nickel 3/4(20) 13/16(21) 3/16(5) 13/16(21)

CM30013 $0.08 Shelf Support Polished Brass 3/4(20) 13/16(21) 3/16(5) 13/16(21)

CM3002CL $0.29 Shelf Support Clear N/A 3/4(19) 7/16(11) 5/8(16)

CM3175TMAE $4.92 Hinge Antique Brass 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

CM3175TMDAE $4.92 Hinge Dark Antique English 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

CM3175TMFB* $4.92 Hinge Flat Black 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

CM3175TMWI $4.92 Hinge Wrought Iron 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

CM3180TBDAE $4.92 Hinge Dark Antique English 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM3180TBG9 $4.92 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM3180TBWI $4.92 Hinge Wrought Iron 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM3180TMAE* $4.92 Hinge Antique Brass 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM3180TMDAE $4.92 Hinge Dark Antique English 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM3180TMG9* $4.92 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

CM36752G $1.84 Catch Zinc Flex Elbow 1-1/8(29) 1-5/16(33) 1(25)

CM7128G10 $2.71 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 1-1/16(27)

CM7128ORB $2.71 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 1-1/16(27)

CM713914 $2.71 Hinge Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-13/16(46) 3/4(19)

CM71393 $2.71 Hinge Polished Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-13/16(46) 3/4(19)

CM7139BB $2.71 Hinge Burnished Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-13/16(46) 3/4(19)

CM7139G10 $2.71 Hinge Satin Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-13/16(46) 3/4(19)
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CM773002G $0.04 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 2(51) 2-1/8(54) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

CM780272G $0.02 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 1(25) 1-1/8(29) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

CM780292G $0.02 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 1 1/4(32) 1-3/8(35) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

CM780302G $0.02 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 1 1/2(38) 1-5/8(41) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

CM785132G $0.05 Screw Zinc
#8-32 T.H. x 1 3/4(44) 

Breakaway
1-7/8(48) 1/16(2)

CM790632G $0.02 Screw Zinc #8-32 T.H. x 1 5/8(41) 1-3/4(44) 3/8(10) 1/8(3)

CM8924DB $3.01 Catch Distressed Brown Flush Mount 1-15/16(49) 2(51) 7/8(22)

CM91557BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #5 O.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM91657BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #6 O.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM91657G10 $0.02 Screw Satin Nickel #6 O.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM91657M3 $0.02 Screw Machine Brass #6 O.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM91657ORB $0.02 Screw Oil-Rubbed Bronze #6 O.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM92555BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #5 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92555G10 $0.02 Screw Satin Nickel #5 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92555M26 $0.02 Screw Machine Chrome #5 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92555M3 $0.02 Screw Machine Brass #5 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92655BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #6 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92655G10 $0.02 Screw Satin Nickel #6 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92655ORB $0.02 Screw Oil-Rubbed Bronze #6 F.H. x 1/2(13) 1/2(13) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92657BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #6 F.H. x 5/8(16) 5/8(16) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92657G10 $0.02 Screw Satin Nickel #6 F.H. x 5/8(16) 5/8(16) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92657M3 $0.02 Screw Machine Brass #6 F.H. x 5/8(16) 5/8(16) 1/4(6) N/A

CM92657ORB $0.02 Screw Oil-Rubbed Bronze #6 F.H. x 5/8(16) 5/8(16) 1/4(6) N/A

CM94657BB $0.02 Screw Burnished Brass #6 T.H. x 5/8(16) 11/16(17) 1/4(6) 1/16(2)

CM97452G $3.75 Catch Zinc Roller 2(51) 1-3/4(44) 7/8(22)

CM9765FPT $4.91 Catch Tan Magnetic 1-15/16(49) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)

CM9765PT $4.09 Catch Tan Magnetic 1-15/16(49) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)

CM9773PT $1.80 Catch Tan Magnetic 2(51) 1-1/8(29) 1/2(13)

CM9783AL $2.99 Catch Aluminum Magnetic 2-3/16(56) 1(25) 1/2(13)

CM9793PT* $2.82 Catch Tan Magnetic 2(51) 3/4(19) 1/2(13)
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CM9798AW $5.76 Catch Wood Grain Magnetic 2-1/16(52) 1(25) 7/8(22)

CM9823B2G $1.50 Catch Zinc Roller 1-1/2(38) 1-1/8(29) 5/8(16)

CMR2606BB* $3.20 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 3-7/16(87) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/16(30)

CMR2606W* $5.00 Hinge Weathered Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 3-7/16(87) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/16(30)

CMR7540BB $4.42 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

CMR7550BB $3.99 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

CMR7550G10 $3.99 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

CMR7550ORB $3.99 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

CMR7566BB $3.99 Hinge Burnished Brass 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-5/16(33)

CMR7628AE $4.39 Hinge Antique Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2(51) 1-1/16(27)

CMR7928AE $4.44 Hinge Antique Brass 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/8(54) 1-1/16(27)

CMR8700G10 $9.12 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8700G9 $9.12 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8700ORB $9.12 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-1/4(57) 1-7/8(48) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8701G10 $9.12 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8701ORB $9.12 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR870414 $9.12 Hinge Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8704AE $7.14 Hinge Antique Brass 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8704G10 $9.12 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8704G9 $9.12 Hinge Sterling Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8704ORB $9.12 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8704W $9.12 Hinge White 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR871514 $6.61 Hinge Nickel 1/4(6) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR871914 $6.61 Hinge Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8719G10 $8.30 Hinge Satin Nickel 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

CMR8719ORB $8.30 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 1/2(13) Overlay 2-1/4(57) 1-1/2(38) 1-3/8(35)

D7139BB $2.35 Hinge Burnished Brass Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-13/16(46) 3/4(19)

DR7678WNG9 $1.98 Hinge Sterling Nickel Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 1/2(13)

PK3175TB14 $5.50 Hinge Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TBAE $5.50 Hinge Antique Brass 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TBFB $5.50 Hinge Flat Black 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)
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PK3175TBG10 $5.50 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TBG9* $5.50 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TBORB $5.50 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TBWI* $5.50 Hinge Wrought Iron 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TMAE* $5.50 Hinge Antique Brass 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TMFB $5.50 Hinge Flat Black 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TMG10 $5.50 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TMG9 $5.50 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3175TMORB $5.50 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-7/8(73) 1-5/8(41) 1-1/8(29)

PK3180TBFB $5.50 Hinge Flat Black 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TBG10 $5.50 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TBG9* $5.50 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TBORB $5.50 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TBWI* $5.50 Hinge Wrought Iron 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TG9* $5.50 Hinge Sterling Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-1/2(64) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TMDAE $5.50 Hinge Dark Antique English 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TMG10 $5.50 Hinge Satin Nickel 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TMORB $5.50 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

PK3180TMWI $5.50 Hinge Wrought Iron 3/4(19) Door Thick. 2-3/4(70) 1(25) 1-7/16(37)

TEN4611A14 $30.72 Hinge Nickel Full Overlay 2-9/16(65) 2-7/16(62) 1(25)

TENR3428ORB $24.75 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3/8(10) Inset 2-3/4(70) 2-1/4(57) 1-1/16(27)

TENR3429ORB $24.75 Hinge Oil-Rubbed Bronze Variable Overlay 2-3/4(70) 1-3/4(44) 3/4(19)
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